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PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V PALADINO ADRIANA 1 41 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 CIRANNA GRAZIA 2 38,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V ALTISSIMO CRISTINA 3 36,58 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS058007 ZAFFONTE GIUSEPPE 4 35,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8B2008 STANCO ANNALAURA 5 33,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L SCANDALE LAURA 6 33,32 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 VENUTO LAURA 7 31 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CS002 TRINGALI MARGHERITA 8 29,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS07700L DI MARCO SAMANTHA 9 29,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V IOVINO MARIO VITO 10 28,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X LAURIA TIZIANA 11 28 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T GIORDANO ROSY 12 27,63 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L DE SIMONE FILOMENA 13 27,15 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 AMANTIA FEDERICA 14 27 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E LAGANA' ANTONINA 15 26,95 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G TESTA CATERINA 16 26,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V MORABITO ANNA 17 26,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 LEONE MARINO ENZA 18 26,45 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C FREDA ANTONELLA 19 25,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q CAVALLARO VINCENZO 20 25,05 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 EVOLA ELENA 21 24,95 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E DI DIO LA LEGGIA TIZIANA 22 24,70 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AX00N GRECO BRUNO 23 24,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AF001 BALZANO BARBARA 24 23,90 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8B8007 PORCELLO LINA MARIA 25 23,83 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FN006 VITALI MASSIMILIANO 26 23,75 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C FOTI LUCIA 27 23,67 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 BARBERA ALESSANDRA 28 23,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CZ00E NUCERA MARIA 

MARGHERITA

29 23,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS038002 SCORDAMAGLIA FRANCESCA 30 23,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V DE LUTIIS LORISELLA 31 23,15 S 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AP009 INSITO VINCENZO 32 22,85 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 INTERNULLO ALFONSA 33 22,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 FIDERIO ELEONORA 34 22,28 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V LA ROSA CARMELO 35 22,25 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G ALICASTRO MARIA 36 21,95 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V MARTINELLI MARINA 37 21,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FH00N MARCHICA MARIAGRAZIA 38 21,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPM050003 TALLARITA TERESA 39 20,90 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 BELVEDERE TANINA 40 20,70 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C BUONO ANNA 41 20,63 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V GHIONI CRISTINA 42 20,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L ALTERIO RAFFAELA 43 20,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS02200C BASILEO CARLA 44 20,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X FALVO LUCA 45 20,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 ARCURI PAOLO 46 20,25 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T BRENNA STEFANO 47 20,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P ALIBERTI GIOVANNI 48 20,13 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P ALBRIZZI DANIELA 49 20,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIRH02000X GRAMUGLIA MILENA 50 20,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C GALLELLA SABRINA MARIA 51 19,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 GALLINARO CECILIA 52 19,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AQ005 COLELLA NICOLETTA 53 19,65 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G CORACI MARIA 54 19,45 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G MACCHIONE MARIA 55 19,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS03600A MURACA GIADA 56 19,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AX00N RUSSO FRANCESCA 57 19,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V IOVINO BRUNO 58 19,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 BARILE ALFONSO 59 19,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T DI MAIO SALVATORE 60 19 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 DEL NEGRO CARLO 61 18,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D CICCIO' BARBARA 62 18,63 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04700R CINQUE FLORIANA 63 18,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 BONANNO PAOLA 64 18,45 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC85600B GAGLIOSTRO ANTONIO MARIA 65 18,37 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 AMADEO SABRINA 66 18,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS09400A AULISIO MARIA ROSARIA 67 18,25 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q VALENTINI PASQUALINA 68 18,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIRH02000X CICALA ROSA ANNA 69 18,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L BELLUNO CLORINDA 70 18,13 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L GIANNONE FEDERICA 71 18,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 PENZA RAFFAELE 

PIETRO

72 18,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BC004 PICCIONE ANDREA 73 18,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC81900C CUZZUCOLI GIUSEPPE 74 17,90 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V CASELLA FEDERICA 75 17,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G BRIANTE AGATA 76 17,75 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 CONDEMI BRIGIDA 77 17,75 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EN00G GRECO MANUELA 78 17,70 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T INGRIA FEDERICO 79 17,70 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A5005 AMATO ILENIA 80 17,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L D'URSO ANTONINO 81 17,53 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C NETO SABRINA 82 17,45 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P SCARDINA GIACOMO 83 17,35 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C RUSSO RAFFAELLA 84 17,33 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C MATALONE SONIA 85 17,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 ATTINA' DANIELA 

VIOLETTA

86 17,13 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 PONTINO BIANCHINA 87 17,05 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G VERBENA SALVATORE 88 17 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 MUSCARÀ ANDREA 89 17 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X CICIRELLO RAFFAELLA 90 16,93 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS00400V MISSIMI PATRIZIA 91 16,90 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q CARVELLI NUNZIA 92 16,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E CARTAFALSA ROSETTA 93 16,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8GF00L ZANNOLFI CLAUDIA 94 16,75 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS03600A COLAPIETRO GIANVITO 95 16,75 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIMM0CD00G LA COCE WALTER 

ALESSANDRO

96 16,65 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D9008 SCATURRO ENZA 97 16,60 S 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L BRUNO PAMELA 98 16,55 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS18000P PASCUZZI FRANCESCO 99 16,55 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FF002 BIVONA CLAUDIA 100 16,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AQ005 PANTALEO DARIO 101 16,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C CAVEZZA GEREMIA 102 16,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 TONZIELLO MARIA PIA 103 16,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T SGUERA MARIATERESA 104 16,32 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS079008 D'ELIA NICOLA 105 16,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A100T PALAGI GIANFRANCO 106 16,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8GD001 BARBATANO MARIA 107 16,25 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T DI GIROLAMO ROBERTA 108 16,25 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q CONIGLIO IRENE 109 16,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FF002 MARTINO MARIA 110 16,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T MASILLA ROSANNA 111 16,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DG00L SCARFONE MARIA LETIZIA 112 16,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X MARESCA VALENTINA 113 16,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AP009 LA GIGLIA SALVATORE 114 16,05 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS023008 PIZZICHEMI MARCO 115 16,05 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 RUGGIRELLO GIUSEPPE 116 16 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G CATIZZONE ROSSELLA 117 16 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X LOBERTO GIOVAMBATTIST

A

118 15,85 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X MAGNANO SEBASTIANO 119 15,83 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FP00T GIULIANI FRANCESCO 

PAOLO MARIA

120 15,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C MADDALO ANNALISA 121 15,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C GUIDA ANNARITA 122 15,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BC004 EBERLE LAURA 123 15,53 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 DI GIOVANNI ANGELA 124 15,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AY00D MARTINO FRANCESCA 125 15,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C ROSSETTI ELENA 126 15,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AR001 PANGALLO CARMELA 127 15,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T GRISI EMANUELA 128 15,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G RIZZO EMILIANO 129 15,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BE00Q CILLUFFO ALESSIA 130 15,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V CUTUGNO DOMENICA 131 15,40 S 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 PRETE EMMA 132 15,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ES004 CASERTA LUCA 133 15,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C DE PONTI NADIA 134 15,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P GRILLO ELENA 135 15,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FA00V MAZZEO NICOLETTA 136 15,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T D'APUZZO ITALO 137 15,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS08900V MARTINO ANDREA 138 15,15 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P LUCCHESE LORENA 139 15,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C DONATACCIO EZIA 140 15,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G RAPPAZZO GIANPIERO 141 15,05 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS023008 GRAMUGLIA CLAUDIA 142 15,05 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 COLANTUONO FEDERICA 143 15,05 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS03600A MARSOLO FILIPPO 144 15,05 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 SPINELLI VITTORIA 145 15 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITF13000Q GRASSO SELENE 146 15 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 KACI ANA 147 15 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L GUERRIERO RAFFAELA 148 14,95 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X CORDARO MARIA ELOISA 149 14,90 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 MAROTTA ANNA 150 14,85 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L DI MARCO ANGELICA 151 14,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G CACCAVALE GLORIA 152 14,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 DE ROSA ANGELA 153 14,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 REGA MARTINA 154 14,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FK00P GUERRERA VIRGINIA 155 14,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 PINTABONA SANTINA 156 14,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 STELLACCIO VALENTINA 157 14,70 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 BUONO GIOVANNI 158 14,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC82500Q FERRARO CATERINA 159 14,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8E400Q COCUZZA VALENTINA 160 14,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C LORIA ROSARIO 161 14,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T PERRUCCI VITA 162 14,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T CALVARA ROBERTA 163 14,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AZ009 MACCARIO GIUSEPPINA 164 14,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C DI SALVO PAOLA 165 14,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 RIZZO MARCO 166 14,60 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04700R ROSSETTI MARIANTONIETT

A

167 14,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 MANCINA TERESA 168 14,55 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS120003 SANTALUCIA GIUSEPPE 

MARIO

169 14,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L MARINO CRISTINA 170 14,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 ANNUNZIATA ANGELA MARIA 171 14,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L GENTILOZZI GIORGIO 172 14,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 FAVASULI FRANCESCA 173 14,43 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS058007 VOLPE KATIA 

DOMENICA

174 14,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 PEPE MARIA SERENA 175 14,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CZ00E NUCERA MARIA 

ANTONELLA

176 14,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C TRUPIA ALESSIA 177 14,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 GALANTI FABIANA GIUSI 178 14,35 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L MANULI ELISA 179 14,35 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 DRAMMIS MARIO 180 14,33 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C CACCIATORE TIZIANA 181 14,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD57000B BRUNATI GIANCARLA 182 14,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D STAMPACCHIA DANIELA 183 14,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC814009 STILO ANTONIA 184 14,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 SAUDINO FRANCESCO 185 14,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8C800T MAVRICI FRANCESCA 186 14,25 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 CESARANO RAFFAELE 187 14,25 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X RUBICONDO SERENA 188 14,23 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 RENDINA TONIA GRAZIA 189 14,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P PEDATELLA MORENA 190 14,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPM050003 RAINER CHRISTIAN 191 14,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BL00C MOSCADINI ANNA MARIA 192 14,17 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P PRAINO FEDERICA 193 14,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D100N INSITO CARMELA 194 14,05 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 BOTTARI VALENTINA 195 14 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 VALENTI FRANCESCA 196 14 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C DI SALVO GIULIA 197 14 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 DI VICO MARIA 198 14 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AF001 PIANESE STEFANIA 199 13,95 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 FERRARI ELEONORA 200 13,90 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS058007 ZAPPIA BRUNO 201 13,90 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FF002 DI MASO FILOMENA 202 13,90 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X MANTELLI MAURIZIO 203 13,87 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS02800B FALBO EMILIA 204 13,83 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 PRINCIPATO FRANCESCO 205 13,82 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04700R GRISI CRISTIAN 206 13,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V IOVINO ROSA 207 13,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 GIACALONE MARIA 208 13,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V CONTE MICHELA 209 13,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T GUAIANA ANTONIETTA 210 13,77 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 DI GIOVANNI ROSANGELA 211 13,70 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS07700L MIRANDOLA SIMONA 

CARMEN

212 13,70 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8C7002 TRAPASSO ENRICO 213 13,65 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS038002 BOCCHINO DENISE 214 13,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C SOTTILE TATIANA 215 13,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X GIAMBRA CLAUDIA 216 13,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L CINELLI CONCETTA 217 13,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 TOMASINO MARIA DANIELA 218 13,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D000T TAVERNA GESSICA 219 13,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D000T ASCIUTTO SANTO 220 13,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD52000A MARINO FILOMENO 221 13,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS02800B SUTERA FRANCESCA 222 13,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 IERFONE ANGELA 223 13,58 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS044009 LANZIERI FLORINDA 224 13,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C PULERA' ELISA 225 13,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E ELEFANTE TERESA 226 13,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIRH010009 CIPRO RAFFAELE 227 13,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS058007 GENTILE GIUSEPPINA 

MARIA

228 13,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS09300E BONFISSUTO GIADA ANTONIA 229 13,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 NAPOLI MARIA 230 13,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC82500Q FASSARI MARCELLO 

IGNAZIO

231 13,48 S 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G BOT VALERIA 232 13,43 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T CORTE FRANCESCA 233 13,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P PUZIO SARA 234 13,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C TOTARO BIAGIO PIO 235 13,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC87600L SALCUNI ANGELA 236 13,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L PAPA FILIPPA 237 13,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 RISO NANCY 238 13,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P DIQUATTRO ANTONELLA 239 13,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 FUNDARO' CRISTINA 240 13,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS07200D TOCCI VALERIO 241 13,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V GALATI MARTA SELENE 242 13,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BT007 AGNUSDEI LUANA 243 13,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AX00N CINQUE ILARIA 244 13,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 TIBERIO CORRADO 245 13,25 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P TRAVAGLINI LUCIA 246 13,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 CIAVARELLA MICHELE 247 13,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 MANTEGAZZA KAREN 248 13,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS058007 SATIRO FRANCESCA 

ADELAIDE

249 13,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P SORICARO MYRIAM 250 13,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 DELEO MARIA 251 13,03 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AG00R RIZZO VALENTINA 252 13 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q VITALE LISA 253 13 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AR001 VADALA' SERENA 

SABRINA

254 13 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BC004 TRUGLIA LUCIA 255 13 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 SAVASTA PALMIRA 256 13 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC872009 TARANTINI VINCENZA 257 12,97 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD52000A CORRADINO ANDREA 258 12,90 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D VOCI NICOLE 259 12,90 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 SCANDAGLIA ACCURSIA 260 12,90 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L DE VIVO SIMONA 261 12,90 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EN00G REGA FABIANA 262 12,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CY00P MANGLAVITI SERENA 

GIUSEPPINA

263 12,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AY00D LONGHETTO ANTONELLA 264 12,90 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L LIMUTI BARBARA 265 12,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DZ008 BARBUTO MARIA LAURA 266 12,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 CALACIONE CALOGERO 267 12,88 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS07200D APPELLA CARMELA 268 12,87 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C MAIORANA MARIA TERESA 269 12,85 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 ALLEVATO MARIATERESA 270 12,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L RINALDI MARILINA 271 12,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C CORTESE GENNARO 272 12,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS07200D DE LORENZO GIUSEPPE 273 12,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L FAZZARI MARCELLO 274 12,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C NITTO SERENA 275 12,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 TURCO GIOVANNI 276 12,70 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L CHIRICO MELISSA 277 12,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITF270003 LO MASTRO GIANLUCA 

GIROLAMO

278 12,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L STILO DOMENICA 279 12,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L BONSIGNORE PINUCCIA 

MONICA

280 12,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8GE00R BARBUTO SILVIA 281 12,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X RAGONA MARIA 282 12,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P NOVELLIERE ROSY 283 12,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X MANTOVANI LUCIANA 284 12,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DX00L RAGUSA ORIELLA 285 12,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E MELFA DALILA 286 12,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITF13000Q CACIOPPO GIUSEPPE 287 12,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A5005 IACHETTA GIUSEPPINA 288 12,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EN00G LAROCCA ANGELA 289 12,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD57000B PUGLIESE AMALIA 290 12,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 INCARBONE GAETANO 

MARCELLO

291 12,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T IANNI CARMELO 292 12,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 MARTIRADONNA ISABELLA 293 12,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F100V LISO GIULIA 294 12,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC860003 LIZZI DALILA 295 12,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X DI LIBERTO PARISI VALENTINA 296 12,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C NARDELLI ELISABETTA 297 12,50 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS081008 GALLINA DANIELA 298 12,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC80900T SCORDO SALVATORE 299 12,45 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V FATTORI ZINI NADIA 300 12,45 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L MAISTO ANTONIO 301 12,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 SARDANO MARIACARLA 302 12,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V STILO DOMENICA 303 12,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C TODARO ANNALISA 304 12,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D PALAZZOLO ALESSANDRA 305 12,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FN006 RAIMONDO VERONICA 306 12,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C GUCCIARDI VALENTINA 307 12,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8B000L BERNARDO ROBERTA 308 12,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V SCHIARITI CARLA YANINA 309 12,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 LAVURI MARIA ASSUNTA 310 12,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 PELLINO ANNA 311 12,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 COLOTTI VERONICA 312 12,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L MURDA' ANNUNZIATO 313 12,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L VILLELLA MARIA PIA 314 12,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIRH010009 DE LUISI SALVATORE 315 12,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L MUSARRA LARA 316 12,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G MELONI ILARIA 317 12,27 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 SALZILLO DANIELE 318 12,25 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X MARTI MARIA ANTONIA 319 12,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC845001 FERRO ROSANNA 320 12,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS08900V DE PASQUALE GIOVANNI 321 12,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C SANTORO VITTORIA 322 12,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L BURRUGANO ROSAURA 323 12,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS044009 SIRIGNANO ANTONIO 324 12,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIRH010009 SEVERINO FRANCESCO 325 12,15 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D FALLETTA MICHELE 

CALOGERO

326 12,12 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS13000N AMORELLI PAOLO 

ANTONIO

327 12,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P ROSSI GIUSY 328 12,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EN00G LA TONA ALBERTO 329 12,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G DI MARCO MELISSA 330 12,10 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A6001 DI FRAIA FELICIA SIMONA 331 12,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AU00C POERIO FRANCESCA 

ANTONELLA

332 12,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V ANGHELONE ANDREA 333 12,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8GF00L CARUSO EMANUELE 

SEBASTIANO

334 12,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AY00D TORINO CONSOLATA 335 12,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CS002 MARRALI ROSSELLA 336 12,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 PUGLIESE SIMONE 337 12,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A5005 SACCARO SALVATORE 338 12,05 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L TURCO MIRIAM 339 12,05 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FG00T VICEDOMINI FILIPPO 340 12,03 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E SIGNORELLO ROBERTA 341 12 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P BARRACO GUIDO 342 12 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 SERRAINO MIDDIO VANESSA 343 12 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DF00R FANZAGA MARCELLA 344 12 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T SORRENTINO MARGHERITA 345 12 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BC004 MAZZETTI MASSIMILIANO 346 12 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DZ008 TARAVELLA CHIARA 347 12 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T GIUNTA MOSE' ALBERTO 348 12 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS09700T CARRATURO IRENE 349 12 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L BONGIOVANNI MARTINA 350 12 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C FANTUZZI REBECCA 351 12 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 GIUNTA MARIALUISA 352 12 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q PIAZZA VALENTINA 

ROSALIA

353 12 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L GREGORI CHIARA 354 12 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 ATTINELLI FEDERICA 355 12 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 PROCOPIO SARA 356 12 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C GAGLIOTTI FELICE 357 12 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 SQUILLACI FRANCESCA 358 12 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V VINCI MARIA 359 12 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E VILLA VALENTINA 360 11,95 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 GENTILE ANTONIO 361 11,95 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P FURFARO LAURA 362 11,90 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8B2008 TARTARO CELESTINO 363 11,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 BORRELLO GIOVANNA 364 11,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS05100C PALAMARA GRETA 365 11,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q PISCIOTTI SARA 366 11,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BK00L BARBIERI RICCARDO 367 11,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C ALTISSIMO CHIARA 368 11,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C NETO DANIELA 369 11,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 DE ROSA ALFONSO 370 11,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X BRUZZANITI ANNUNZIATA 371 11,85 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 LENTINI SALVATORE 372 11,85 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C BRESCIA TIZIANA 373 11,85 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 PUNZO FRANCESCA 374 11,83 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 FERRO ERMINIA 375 11,82 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS09900D MONTUORI ROBERTO 

ANTONIO

376 11,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T PRISCO ANNA 377 11,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BC004 SUPERTI LAURA 378 11,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EQ003 QUATTROMANI DARIO 379 11,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D VINCENZO MARIA 

GIUSEPPINA

380 11,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS01900L RAGOZZINO LAURA 

ASSUNTA

381 11,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS02800B CASELLA MARIA 

IMMACOLATA

382 11,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8E900V MOLINARI MIRIANA 383 11,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 TRIPODINA VALERIA 384 11,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V NOVENTA FRANCESCA 385 11,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X MUSCIA SABRINA 386 11,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L INDELICATO KAREN 387 11,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AX00N NALDI ANNA MARIA 388 11,77 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T CEFALA' DANIELA 389 11,77 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D CORRADETTI IDA 390 11,77 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 NOTARO MILENA 391 11,75 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIVC01000Q INSOLITO TAILA 392 11,75 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X FAVASULI ANNA 393 11,70 S 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS058007 MARRA GABRIELLA 394 11,70 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L RANIERI SARA 395 11,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E CHIARIELLO VERA 396 11,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 LEONE MARA 397 11,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G D'AVANZO MARGHERITA 398 11,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 CAPORICCI MARIA PIA 399 11,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L RANERI GAETANO 400 11,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E SOTTILE PASQUALE 401 11,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E TALIA BARBARA 402 11,67 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X CAMPAGNA DEBORA 403 11,67 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L CASTAGNA ELENA 404 11,65 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC82500Q FRISA FABRIZIO 405 11,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 SIMARI BINA 406 11,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 MADEO GIUSEPPE 407 11,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC815005 DEL PRETE CHRISTIAN 408 11,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X PALAMARA MARIA TERESA 409 11,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V FERRI ANNUNZIATA 410 11,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X SINAGRA YLENIA 411 11,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AX00N CUTULI CARMEN 412 11,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BD00X RUSSO FRANCESCO 413 11,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC836006 CUOMO ELISABETTA 414 11,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AR001 RONCA VALENTINA 415 11,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 MC KINNEY PATRICIA 416 11,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EN00G DASCOLA GERMANA 417 11,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS09400A SARNO PASQUALE 418 11,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q GIORDANO FRANCESCA 419 11,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EQ003 LEO ANNA 420 11,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8C800T BISCEGLIA SONIA SOFIA 421 11,55 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 NIGRO IVAN 422 11,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E RUSSO ERICA 423 11,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C PAVIA STEFANIA 424 11,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G DE CARLI CLEO CLARA 425 11,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS017001 FLOCCO ANTONIO 426 11,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EN00G ALTIERI ARIANNA 

ANTONELLA

427 11,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPC01000C GRASSO FLAVIO 428 11,50 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04700R NUNZIATA GIANLUIGI 429 11,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD52000A VITALE SARA 430 11,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C DAVI' DARIO 431 11,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P VACIRCA MARIA CHIARA 432 11,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS08300X GAGLIO LUANA 433 11,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EN00G MAUTONE MICHELE 434 11,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C BARGELLINI LAURA 435 11,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8E7007 DRAGO BENEDETTO 436 11,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L FAMILIARI CARMELO 437 11,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C CLEMENZA IRENE 438 11,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T REATO LUCIA SARAH 439 11,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L DI GIULIO MARIANNA 440 11,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 NICOLACI ELEONORA 441 11,45 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS01200T MANCUSO ANTONIO 

DOMENICO

442 11,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIRH02000X ESPOSITO FEDERICA ANNA 

MARIA

443 11,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C PUGLIESE STEFANIA 444 11,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AX00N VALENTI LORENA 445 11,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 BUONO ALESSIA 446 11,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BE00Q CIRILLO ANNA 447 11,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC81900C GRACEFFA SIMONA 448 11,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 CANTARO MIRKO 449 11,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 FALZONE GIUSY VANESSA 450 11,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FX00T AVILA BEATRICE 451 11,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FZ00D TREFFILETTI STEFANIA 452 11,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V LOMBARDO FRANCESCO 453 11,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q CALAMELLO CHIARA 454 11,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C SERGI DOMENICO 455 11,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 ORLANDINI CHIARA 456 11,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L CATTOLICO SIMONA 457 11,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CH00T PAVAN VANIA 458 11,33 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CR006 DE SIMONE ANTONIO 459 11,33 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FF002 CHIRULLI GIOVANNA 460 11,33 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 GARGANO NUNZIA 461 11,33 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T MENIN ARIANNA 462 11,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q BRUCCOLERI MARIA 463 11,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8GD001 ROSSELLI VALERIA 464 11,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q VITALE ENZO 465 11,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 PASSANITI VERONICA 466 11,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EN00G MASTROCRISTINO GIUSEPPE 467 11,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C SASSI DANIELA 468 11,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS290006 RICCO EMANUELA 469 11,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X PUGLISI MELISSA 470 11,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BV00L MAGLIO ROBERTA 471 11,27 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AX00N GRECO SERAFINA 472 11,27 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 VENERANDO PAOLA 473 11,27 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 FERRARO ANNA 474 11,25 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8C800T RUSSO ANTONIO 475 11,25 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS08900V CARACCIOLO MAURIZIO 476 11,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8GF00L ANSELMI MARIA 

FRANCESCA

477 11,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C IETRO GIOVANNA 478 11,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 DE ROSA FEDERICA 479 11,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G PUCCIO FILIPPA 480 11,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T IEMMOLO ANGELA 481 11,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC814009 MARINO LUCIA 482 11,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BC004 VITIELLO IDA 483 11,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITF21000B DI LIBERTO ANNA ROSA 484 11,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CH00T LO MAGLIO LORENZA 

SCIANA

485 11,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 DELFINO VALENTINA 486 11,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPC01000C CALENDA FLAVIANO 487 11,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q POLITO MASSIMO 488 11,15 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G PARENTE ROBERTO 489 11,15 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V DIANO RITA 490 11,15 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P CALABRESE MONICA 491 11,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 URBANO ANTONIO 492 11,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L BRUGNO NUNZIA 493 11,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 LIGATO GLORIA 494 11,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 ARTESE MICHELA 495 11,10 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E CICERO MARINA 496 11,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V FULCO LUCA 497 11,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8B400X GIACCO ALESSIA 498 11,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 CRASCI' MARCO 499 11,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V SCARFATI ELISA 500 11,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CS002 VIGNOLA MELINA 501 11,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T ROSSI MASSIMO 502 11,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L MANGANO SILVANA 503 11,07 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CG002 MERCURIO MARCO 504 11,05 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS09900D CERRUTO MICHELA 505 11 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 MACRI FABIO 506 11 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 FERIOLI CRISTIAN 507 11 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A0002 PROVENZANO SILVIA PIA 508 11 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS03600A NICOLOSI LUCIA 509 11 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 RIVETTI MARICA 510 11 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P LUPARELLO MARGHERITA 511 11 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 PACE BRUNO 512 11 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C DI STASIO MONICA 513 11 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 CAZZORLA PAOLA 514 11 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC86700T ASERIO MIRCO 515 11 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G LONGOBARDI ANNA 516 11 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L GALLORO SILVANA 517 10,98 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G STANZIONE LAURA 518 10,97 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIVC01000Q RICCIARDI FEDERICA 519 10,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC849008 FASANO SONIA 520 10,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BC004 MARCELLO FEDERICA 521 10,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P VISONE ERIKA 522 10,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D PALAZZOLO EMANUELE 523 10,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L PIGNATIELLO SARA 524 10,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIRH010009 BATTAGLIOLA ESTER 

BEATRICE 

ELEONORA

525 10,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS03000R RUFFO SEBASTIANO 526 10,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T NODARI ROSITA 527 10,87 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G RUFFINO ANTONINO 528 10,85 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P VILLANO GIULIA 529 10,85 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 BERRITTA GASPARE 530 10,85 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MISL03000N GIUDICE VIVIANA 531 10,83 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 GALBIATI SARA MARIA 

GIOVANNA

532 10,83 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q BONARIVA MARCELLO 533 10,83 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C MARINARO DANIELE 534 10,82 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T PIGNATARO ROSSELLA 535 10,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BE00Q LENTINI ELISA 536 10,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EN00G GUARNERI MARIA 

FRANCESCA

537 10,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS13000N CARRA' GRAZIA 538 10,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G DONSI' SERENA 539 10,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P AMOROSO SOFIA MICHELA 540 10,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIRH010009 SORRENTINO LUCA 541 10,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X PLASTINA AMELIA 542 10,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V DEL FORNO ALESSANDRA 543 10,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C CARUSO ANTONINA 

CARLOTTA

544 10,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G NASSO DOMENICO 545 10,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L NOTARGIACOMO TIZIANA 546 10,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BW00C TATARANNO GIOVANNA 547 10,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C BOTTINELLI NADIA 548 10,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G PERONE MARIA 549 10,78 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS02800B COTTONE CLAUDIA 550 10,76 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T SANTODDI' VIVIANA 551 10,75 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C PRIOLO CARMELO 552 10,75 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AG00R DIGRAZIA ANNA 

MARIANTONIETT

A

553 10,70 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V LENTINI LEONARDO 554 10,70 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EN00G SCOCOZZA CARMEN 555 10,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EN00G CLARIZIA ANGELAMARIA 556 10,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A0002 PROVENZANO SALVATORE 

JURIJ

557 10,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC886007 BELLANCA GIUSEPPINA 558 10,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 LONGHI BEATRICE 559 10,70 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L TROCINO FRANCESCA 560 10,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E IELO CARMELA 561 10,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS09400A PALMA PAOLA 562 10,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ES004 CAVALLARO SILENE 563 10,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BK00L LENTINI VALENTINA 564 10,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X DI RAZZA GIOVANNI 565 10,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G MANCUSO EMANUELA 566 10,67 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T FLACHI MARIA 567 10,67 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V CIMMINO VIVIANA 568 10,65 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E DAMATO MONICA 569 10,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q PADOLINI MARCO 570 10,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 SALVO MARIA 571 10,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V LOVATO ALICE 572 10,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8E500G PAPPACENA SONIA 573 10,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD52000A BIASIUCCI SALVATORE 574 10,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 GRECO MARCO 

ANTONIO

575 10,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P LONGO SIMONA 576 10,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X LOMBARDO MARIAGRAZIA 577 10,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 CONTARINO CLAUDIA 578 10,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G CASA' MARIA 

GIOVANNA

579 10,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L MAMMOLITI SALVATORE 580 10,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C PARATORE MARIA GRAZIA 581 10,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 CUCCIA ANTONIO 582 10,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V CARVELLI DAVIDE 583 10,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8GD001 PEDERZANI ALICE 584 10,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC80900T PREITI VITTORIA 585 10,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS07700L MARRONE FILIPPO 586 10,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS08300X CATTANO BIAGIO 587 10,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 BERTOGLIO ILARIA 588 10,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T PARISI LOREDANA 589 10,55 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 MONTANARO ALESSIO 590 10,55 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G MAITAN ILARIA ANITA 591 10,55 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8GD001 BRESSI CATERINA 592 10,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AX00N REPICI CATERINA 593 10,50 S 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G PREZIOSO CARMEN 594 10,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AP009 CARLI PALMIRA 595 10,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C FASSONE RENATA 596 10,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 BRAMBILLA ELISA 597 10,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 CARVELLI DOMENICO 598 10,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C ARCADIPANE VANESSA 599 10,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 SORRENTINO GIOVANNA 600 10,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T ARMAS MARIA SEVERA 601 10,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BC004 CHIERCHIA MICHELA 602 10,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 TOSARELLO SARA 603 10,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 BORRONI MARTINA 604 10,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L GAMIDDO MIRIANA 605 10,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BV00L PERCIANTE ROCCO 606 10,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X ARPINO GABRIELLA 607 10,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X CAROLLO SERENA 608 10,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 COLOMBO ELENA 609 10,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C CONSIGLIERI SARA 610 10,45 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 FOLINO GIUSEPPE 611 10,45 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83200V GAGLIOSTRO NOVELLA 612 10,43 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8GD001 BRUZZI CHIARA 613 10,43 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V FRIGHI MONICA 614 10,43 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G LO PRESTI ANTONINO 615 10,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L ABATE MARY LUCY 616 10,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C SOMMA MARCO 617 10,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC81700R LENTINI ELIANA 618 10,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 SILIPIGNI CHIARA 619 10,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 PICONE AURORA 620 10,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DF00R IPPOLITO CARMELINA 621 10,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BT007 GRANDE GIORGIA 622 10,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AN00D ARENA GABRIELLA 623 10,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q BRUNITTO SIMONA 624 10,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS07200D CALIGIURI PIETRO 625 10,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C ROMEO PAOLA 626 10,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X CAVALLINO FRANCESCA 

PAOLA

627 10,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X FEMIANO LUIGI 628 10,40 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V ACCARDO IRENE 629 10,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L SICILIANO CONCETTA 630 10,37 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L FAMILIARI ANTONELLA 631 10,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V VINCI FRANCESCA 632 10,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 BARRESI ANTONIO 633 10,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X TUMMINIA SALVATORE 634 10,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C FERRARA MARIA PINA 635 10,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D NAVIOLI ROBERTO 

MAURIZIO

636 10,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L CUSATO LAURA PIA 637 10,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C BERNARDI CRISTIAN 638 10,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 POLIZZI PASQUALE 639 10,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L SEVA STEFANIA 640 10,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q DELL'ALBANI ANDREA 641 10,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L VARVARO ANTONIO 642 10,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS08000T PALUMBO GIOVANNA 643 10,25 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FN006 PORCINO ROSALIA 644 10,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X DI RAGO GRETA 645 10,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC82500Q PLACENTI GIUSEPPE 646 10,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G PALADINO VALENTINA 647 10,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8GF00L MANZO ANGELA 648 10,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC82500Q ARENA ROSARIO 649 10,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS08900V SCHIFANO ALESSIA 650 10,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D RALLO ANGELO 651 10,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X CUA FELICE 652 10,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITN03000E COSMANO CONCETTA 653 10,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L DE BORTOLI REBECCA 654 10,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G TAVANO SIMONA 655 10,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BV00L TARTAGLIA 

CRISCUOLO

GENNARO 656 10,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 LONGO DANIELA 657 10,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DL00N GRECO ANNA TERESA 658 10,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L SCHIRRU MARIKA 659 10,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS120003 DATI GAETANO 660 10,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 BALLETTA SAVERIO 661 10,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8GF00L CAPONIGRO ILARIA INGRID 662 10,17 S 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C LARICE CIRO 663 10,17 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C D'ALESSIO PIERLUIGI 664 10,17 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L BELLISSIMO ROSARIA RITA 665 10,15 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 SALEMI MATTIA 

MARILENA

666 10,15 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L MARCHI' FILIPPA 667 10,13 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8B400X NERONI CLAUDIA 668 10,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIRH02000X INGALA MARIA LUCIA 669 10,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A100T LAVIA MATILDE 

ROBERTA

670 10,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V BORGHI MARIA ASSUNTA 671 10,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A700R MELCHIORRE FEDERICA 672 10,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 FERRARO MARCO 673 10,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIRH010009 LOMBARDO ANNA 674 10,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C ZOTTOLA ANTONIETTA 675 10,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AP009 DE GALEAZZI LUCA MARIA 676 10,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C BRUNITTO RAFFAELLA 677 10,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E BOLOGNINO MASSIMILIANO 678 10,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C ABATE PAOLO 679 10,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D DELLA ROSSA MELINDA 680 10,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AR001 MORELLO DANIELA 681 10,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC80900T POLMO FRANCESCO 682 10,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q MOLINARO ALESSANDRA 683 10,05 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E FANIA RAFFAELLA 684 10,05 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIVE01000P ACITO ALFRED 685 10,05 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 DI COSMO CINZIA 686 10,04 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 VOLINO ELIANA 687 10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 BALZANELLI LETIZIA 688 10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A200N NAPOLI ANTONIO 689 10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V CATALANO GIORGIA 690 10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS03600A ANGELINI ANDREA 691 10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 LOVATO MATTEO 692 10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C NAPOLI MARIA CHIARA 693 10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8C800T RUSSO MARIA GRAZIA 694 10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 SURMANDI IOLANDA 695 10 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 MONTANO LUCIA 696 10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X LENTINI ELENA 697 10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BP00X RACITI SALVATORE 698 10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 CAMBARERI MARIACONCETT

A

699 10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EN00G OTTAVO ILARIA 700 10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E GURRISI LAURA 701 10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 DEVOLI GRETA 702 10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P SPADARO ELEONORA 703 10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G PASQUALI MARIA CRISTINA 704 10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 NUARA VINCENZO 705 10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 PISANO SIMONA 706 10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8GE00R LOPES MONIKA EWA 707 10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS017001 BELSITO ANTONIO 708 10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T LAGUTTI MARCO 709 10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AS00R ARCIERI MICHELE 710 10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 CHIARELLO LOREDANA 

TIZIANA

711 10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS05400X GASTALDELLO PAOLA LUCIA 712 10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L ANGELINI DANIELA 713 10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 CASATI CRISTINA 714 10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q RADICE ANGELA 

GIUSEPPINA

715 10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 ROSOLINO LORENA 716 9,96 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V ANDREOTTI GIUSEPPE 717 9,95 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 CALDERONE CHRISTIAN 718 9,95 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC852004 MONTELEONE VALENTINA 719 9,95 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T DEL MASTRO MARIA GRAZIA 720 9,95 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V TRINCA PROVVIDENZA 721 9,95 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC852004 PRADA VERONICA 722 9,94 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G GIUGLIANO LUIGI 723 9,93 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 ARTESE ANTONIETTA 724 9,93 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D FABBRI CLAUDIA 725 9,93 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 BOCCIA GIUSEPPE 726 9,90 S 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C VERDURA FRANCESCA 

MARIA

727 9,90 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FK00P PANARIELLO LUIGI 728 9,90 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L RIZZO TERESA 729 9,90 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIMM0CD00G CONTE GIORGIO 730 9,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L ANILE VITTORIA 731 9,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC823004 MAIELLO PAOLA 732 9,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P LENTINI ROBERTA 733 9,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DG00L SURIANO VANESSA 734 9,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AX00N LAMBERTO ASSUNTA 735 9,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 DI VINCENZO CLAUDIO 736 9,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F200P ROTOLO VINCENZO 737 9,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C ADDEO ANTONIO 738 9,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G CIRILLO SARAH 739 9,85 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 GRASSO VIVIANA 740 9,83 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D GISSI SILVIA 741 9,83 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 MUNAFO' ANTONIA 742 9,83 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC815005 MINNITI DOMENICO 

AUGUSTO

743 9,82 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 DE ROSA FRANCESCA 744 9,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D000T SORRENTO VIRGINIA 745 9,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8E900V MONTE MARIANNINA 746 9,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X COSTA ELISABETTA 747 9,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 CANTONI GIADA 748 9,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X TURELLA ELISA 749 9,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E VITANZA JULIA MARIA 750 9,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AU00C CERRONE SARA 751 9,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V STILO FRANCESCO 752 9,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CF006 STEFANIZZI GABRIELE 753 9,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V MAESANO VINCENZO 

MASSIMO

754 9,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AG00R BIANCULLI FRANCESCA 755 9,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPM050003 LANZA DENISE 756 9,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIVC01000Q FATUZZO SALVATORE 757 9,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC860003 PITTELLI NOEMI 758 9,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CZ00E TACCETTA GRAZIA 759 9,80 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T CALDERARO CLAUDIA 760 9,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIVE01000P DE LUCA ENRICA 761 9,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FL00E ZUPPARDO MARCELLA 762 9,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 NAPPI CLAUDIA 763 9,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 PUGLISI GIUSEPPE 764 9,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 DI MARTINO GIUSEPPE 765 9,70 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X MANISCALCO GIULIA 766 9,70 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 PRESTIPINO DANIELE 

TINDARO

767 9,70 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EQ003 GUERRA ANGELA 768 9,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 SCIAMMARELLA CLAUDIO 769 9,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G ALLEGRA ILARIA 770 9,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L UCCHINO SOFIA 771 9,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X CUA FRANCESCA 772 9,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C SCATURRO GABRIELLA 773 9,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC80900T OLIVA CATERINA 774 9,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G CARTOLANO SABRINA 775 9,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 TAMBURELLO PIETRO 776 9,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04700R TIMPANO VINCENZA 777 9,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 TRIPODINA FEDERICA 778 9,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 ZANIN NOEMI 779 9,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 SICIGNANO ANNA 780 9,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D BOSURGI NOEMI 781 9,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G DELL'OVA PALMA 782 9,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X MAZZAFERRO VALENTINA 783 9,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L LOCATELLI GIULIA 784 9,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G PALAMARA DOMENICA 785 9,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8E7007 MALTESE MARIA 786 9,67 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EN00G SALVI PIERLUCA 787 9,67 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BV00L ARCHIDIACONO GERARDA 788 9,67 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G CALABRO' GIOVANNA 789 9,65 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BE00Q PAPAPICCO FRANCESCO 790 9,65 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X INDOVINA SALVATRICE 791 9,63 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 FERRARA IMMACOLATA 

CONCETTA

792 9,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P SOVIERO ANTONIO 793 9,60 S 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CR006 SICLARI MARIA 

ANTONIETTA

794 9,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C MARTINA VERONICA 795 9,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L DI RUBERTO ROBERTA 796 9,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPC040008 TRUISI CARMELA 797 9,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS120003 ALFIERI ANIELLO 798 9,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC815005 VERDINO SARA 799 9,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L MANGANARO LUCIANO 800 9,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C RETTURA KATIA 801 9,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AX00N CUTULI DOMENICO 802 9,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P PANSI CLAUDIA 803 9,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X MAGNANO SIMONA MARIA 804 9,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P GIACOMARRA GIUSEPPE 805 9,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V D'AUSILIO GIUSEPPINA 806 9,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 FANELLI VALERIO 807 9,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC80900T RANIERI TOMMASO 808 9,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS02800B CASELLA ROSA 809 9,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L MANDAGLIO GIUSEPPINA 810 9,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C MILITELLO VALENTINA 

MARIA

811 9,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E COLOMBO STEFANIA 812 9,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C MOSCHINI LAURA 813 9,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V CIPRIANO ELENA 814 9,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A100T MELAZZINI ODETTA 815 9,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q DI ROSA CROCEFISSA 

LEONORA

816 9,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 MOSCARIELLO NICOLETTA 817 9,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L MAGRI ERICA 818 9,57 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P GIUFFRE' MARIANNA 819 9,55 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V SCURATI PATRIZIA 820 9,55 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS03600A DE BIASI ROSA VITA 821 9,55 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L GRASSIA STEFANIA 822 9,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T RUOTOLO FRANCESCO 823 9,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T QUARTO SALVATORE 824 9,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G TODARO GIADA 

GIUSEPPINA

825 9,50 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8E8003 CASABURI ANTONELLA 826 9,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 DE PAOLA ATTILIO 

MICHELE

827 9,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L PAPARO ELISABETTA 828 9,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FR00D VERRILLO GIUSEPPE 829 9,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8C800T DI SALVO GIOVANNA 830 9,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD52000A VIOLA MARCO 831 9,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS09900D RICCI ALESSIA 832 9,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BW00C BARONE ANDREA 833 9,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPC170001 BURGIO ROSALBA 834 9,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD52000A PETRICELLI MONICA 835 9,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G D'ARCO SILVIO 836 9,47 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G GALLO SALVATORE 837 9,45 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 DALL'ACQUA ELISABETTA 838 9,43 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPM070008 FIDANZA LINO 839 9,43 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C VOTADORO ESTER 

MARGHERITA

840 9,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BC004 SANTINO SERENA 841 9,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8GE00R BISANTI ANGELICA 

MARIA 

PRIMAVERA

842 9,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BC004 AIROLDI CLARISSA 843 9,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC80900T TRUISI GIUSEPPA 844 9,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L GIUFRE' MARCO 845 9,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8E7007 SOTTILE EVELYN 846 9,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V MORABITO MARIAGRAZIA 847 9,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X SANTILLI VALERIA 848 9,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 BARBERA GIUSEPPE 849 9,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8E500G SERINO FEDERICA 850 9,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L DURACCIO GIUSEPPINA 851 9,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 SERRA VITTORIO 

FEDERICO

852 9,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 SERRA MELANIA 853 9,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 GIGANTIELLO MIRIAM 854 9,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BP00X CALIDONNA FRANCESCO 855 9,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T CAMPANILE CHIARA 856 9,40 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC82500Q CARBONARO ANTONIETTA 857 9,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 CATANESE GIUSEPPE ERIK 858 9,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C SALERNO GIOVANNA 859 9,33 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS00400V NAPOLI MATTEO 860 9,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8E900V DE CAPUA TOMMASO 861 9,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C SCANNIFFIO TIZIANA 862 9,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q GRIECO GIUSEPPINA 863 9,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS01900L GIANNELLI ROSETTA 

FRANCESCA

864 9,31 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 CIMMINO DEBORA 865 9,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 EVOLA DANIELA 866 9,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q CITRO LEONIA 867 9,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V DI BIASIO FRANCESCO 

MARCO

868 9,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G IOVINE FEDERICA 869 9,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 MARULLI ENRICO 870 9,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C CRISTIANO MARIAROSA 871 9,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 MILLUZZO PAOLA 872 9,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BW00C SABBATINO NELLO 873 9,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C CONSIGLIERI LAURA 874 9,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DG00L BONITO EMANUELE 875 9,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 TECCE CRISTIAN 876 9,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E MISERERE MARIANNA 877 9,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D CAGNAZZO SIMONA 878 9,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T VERDUCI SUSAN 879 9,28 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BV00L FAVATA SILVIA 880 9,27 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D GRANATELLI MARCO VINICIO 881 9,27 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DV001 FERRANTE PIETRA 882 9,27 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X ROGGIA LUCIA 883 9,23 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 FALCO LUCA 884 9,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MISL020003 PETIX MARCO 885 9,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD52000A MONTESANO TURINA 886 9,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L PANGALLO DANIELA 887 9,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 RUSSO ONORATA 888 9,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 BARBERA GAETANA 889 9,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC852004 TARANTO SERENA RITA 890 9,20 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E BARRETTA ROSALBA 891 9,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BV00L GALLUZZO GIOVANNA 

ANTONIA

892 9,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 LAPROVITOLA ROSARIA 893 9,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC84700L RUGGERI JACOPO 894 9,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 LO MONACO DAMIANO 895 9,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8C800T LAVACCARA FEDERICA 896 9,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FK00P PAPPA GIAMPIERO 897 9,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C CONTORNO DANIELA 898 9,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G FORNO LORENZA 899 9,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 MAGGIO STEFANO 900 9,17 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V CATANANTI IMMACOLATA 901 9,17 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L GIZZI LORELLA 902 9,17 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T LEPORE GIOVANNI 903 9,12 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V ROSSOMANNO IMMACOLATA 904 9,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FK00P ARNONE MARIALBA 905 9,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS058007 TURRINI LAURA 906 9,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 PRIVITELLO SILVIA 907 9,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X IORIO CRISTINA 908 9,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS08900V FORCILLO ALESSANDRA 909 9,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V RAUSEO MARIA 910 9,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC895002 REALE SALVATORE 911 9,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FF002 PASQUARIELLO NOEMI 912 9,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8E7007 CUCCHIARA STEFANIA 913 9,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L SIDARI ITALIA 914 9,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC82500Q DESIMONE GIUSEPPE 915 9,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L CECERE PALAZZO CHIARA 916 9,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L PALAMARA ALESSANDRO 917 9,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 TRICALE TERESA 918 9,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 MISURACA GIANLUCA 919 9,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 IANNI VERONICA 920 9,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 SATTALINI MASSIMO 921 9,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C CALABRESE SARA 922 9,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V SCAPPATURA DEBORA 923 9,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EN00G MURGI BEATRICE 924 9,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C CORDIOLI BRAIDA ARIANNA 925 9,05 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD400008 LIPARI FULVIO 926 9,05 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BV00L BRIGANTE FRANCESCA 927 9 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 LUPICA CINZIA 928 9 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC81700R SORTINO KATIA 929 9 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D CIOCCOLONI EMANUELA 930 9 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L LONGOBARDI CRISTOFER 931 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BK00L MARCHESANI SARA 932 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BC004 DE LEO MARIA CHIARA 933 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS017001 MANCINI MARCO 934 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X FERRAINA ELISABETTA 935 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS058007 D'AMORA RAFFAELE 936 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P TAVOLETTA LUCA 937 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC80900T SOLDANO VINCENZO 

MARIA

938 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 LARIA SAVERIO 939 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 TIRINO MARTINA 940 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC81900C SORRENTINO TERESA 941 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS08900V BUONO GIUSEPPE 942 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T POERIO ROSSELLA 

MARIA

943 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 AMICO ALESSANDRA 944 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPC13000E DE LUCA GIULIA 945 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS08900V FORCILLO SILVIA 946 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P RAPISARDI ROSALBA 947 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L MALLAMACI LUANA 948 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E IELO GIOVANNA 949 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 ANELLI EDOARDO 950 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C MIGLIORE EUGENIO 951 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 COSTA LUANA 952 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8C800T BONACCORSO FABRIZIO 953 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 FANAN DARIO 954 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P CROCE MARIA TERESA 955 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 MANIGLIA IRENE 956 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V IENNA BIANCA 

CARMELA

957 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X BONAFFINI CHRISTIAN 958 9 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X DI GIROLAMO FEDERICO 959 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 BORRONI CRISTINA 960 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 FRANZÈ IRENE 961 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AY00D ORASSI CARLA 962 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G CODEMO VALERIA 963 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L SARRACCO RITA 964 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD57000B FUSETTI DANILO 

GRAZIANO

965 9 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L SGARAMELLA ANGELA 966 8,97 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS00400V BRESSI PIETRO 967 8,95 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G FIANO RITA 968 8,93 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V SORBARA LIVIA 969 8,90 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G PARISI VINCENZO 970 8,90 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 BUONO MIRIAM 971 8,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V LA FRANCA ROBERTA 972 8,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 MARINO LUIGI 973 8,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EH003 GARGIULO ROSA 974 8,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CZ00E MICELI GIUSEPPINA 975 8,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L RAGOSTA FELICIA 976 8,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BC004 FEMIA GIUSEPPINA 977 8,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 MONTELEONE MELINDA 

FRANCESCA 

BERNADETTA

978 8,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 PELLEGRINO SABRINA 979 8,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C PROFETA ELENAMARIA 980 8,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITF13000Q CALO' ALESSANDRA 981 8,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V SORRENTINO ELISA 982 8,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 TIRRO ANTONELLA 983 8,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T BATTAGLIA ANTONIA 984 8,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V ROMAGNONI OMAR 985 8,87 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D ISMALDI ANTONIO 986 8,85 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AF001 IMPELLIZZERI GIUSEPPE 987 8,85 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T RAPACCIUOLO ROSA 988 8,85 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 GIACCOTTO NADIA 989 8,83 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V DARAIO STEFANIA 990 8,83 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T BUSO BARBARA 991 8,83 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L CARBONE ANNA MARIA 992 8,83 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS08900V VERINO SONIA 993 8,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P BERTELLI SILVIA 994 8,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 MAGNANO ORIANA 995 8,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A0002 ZOTTI LUCA 996 8,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V CANALINI GAIA 997 8,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BV00L RE ANTONELLA 998 8,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8GF00L GALLO ALESSANDRO 999 8,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L CAIAZZO MARTINA 1000 8,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 CALI' GIULIA 1001 8,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C SAVOCA ADELE RITA 1002 8,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X LAROSA MATTEO 1003 8,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C CANDELA MARIA FLAVIA 1004 8,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 PASCARELLA GIULIO 1005 8,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V PASQUINI GIORGIA 1006 8,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CC00P RITUCCI STEFANIA 

CINZIA

1007 8,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L DALL'AGNESE DEBORAH 1008 8,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS023008 CALDERONE ALESSIA 1009 8,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITF13000Q LARATTA MATTEO 1010 8,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E MORABITO CRISTINA 1011 8,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L CULTRARO GIUSEPPE 1012 8,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G ROMANO CLAUDIO 1013 8,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS01900L NACCA GIOVANNI 1014 8,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A100T RIVA MARTINA 1015 8,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 BARBUCCI LUCIA GRETA 

MARIA

1016 8,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L BENEVENTO MARIA TERESA 1017 8,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X TARTAGLIA ROSA 1018 8,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X ALBRICI MONICA 1019 8,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C POZZI CLAUDIO 1020 8,77 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T CARATTI ESTER 1021 8,77 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X PALAMARA ANGELO 1022 8,75 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CG002 ARRIGO MASSIMO 1023 8,73 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G BUFFA GASPARE 1024 8,73 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DL00N CALIENDO VENEZIA GIULIA 1025 8,70 S 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 NOCELLA DIEGO 1026 8,70 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 MARINARO ANNARITA 1027 8,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P SCHIAVONE DANILO 1028 8,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 SIMARI FRANCESCA 1029 8,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8B400X D'IGNOTI ALESSIA 1030 8,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CR006 SANZARI CIRO JOSE' 1031 8,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D BARBERA CLAUDIO 1032 8,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 DI FRANCESCO VALERIA 1033 8,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T CASSATARO ANTONIO 

FEDERICO

1034 8,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MISL020003 GUARNERI GIUSEPPINA 1035 8,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P LISTI FRANCESCA 1036 8,67 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E MENINI SILVIA 1037 8,67 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C PETITO GENNY 1038 8,67 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BE00Q LEONI BRUNA 1039 8,67 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G TOSARELLO NADIA 1040 8,67 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X TRIFILETTI PAOLO 

ANTONIO 

CARMEN

1041 8,67 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 VENTURA ILENIA PIA 1042 8,66 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BV00L CULTRARO PAOLA 1043 8,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X MINOLFI CLAUDIA 1044 8,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L LEGATO PAOLA 1045 8,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V GIARRACCA FABRIZIO 1046 8,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS120003 SCIACQUA SONIA 1047 8,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G VERSACE PAOLA MARIA 

ASSUNTA

1048 8,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EN00G PIETRONI SELENE 1049 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G LONGHI DAVIDE 1050 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8E7007 DEL SANTO GIUSEPPINA 1051 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 AVINO NUNZIO 1052 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 ROMANELLI NOEMI 1053 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 CORCIULO ANNA MARZIA 1054 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 AUTERI FRANCESCA 1055 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 LIGATO DESIREE' 1056 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C CHIAPPONE CAROLA 1057 8,60 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G FERRARA SIMONA 1058 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITF070009 AUTIERO ANNARITA 1059 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L CUSATO ELISABETTA 

CHIARA

1060 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V PIAZZA CHIARA 1061 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 CHIARELLI SARA 1062 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FG00T MONTELEONE STEFANIA 1063 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 MADEO FRANCO 1064 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 FABIANO NICOLETTA 

ISABELLA

1065 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DF00R D'ELIA ENRICA 1066 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS01400D CONFORTI VALENTINA 1067 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AF001 MANDARINO MASSIMO 1068 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS08300X VALLONE CARMELO 1069 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC80900T TAMMARO ANNA 1070 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AX00N LOFANO MIRIAM 1071 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC80900T PISCITELLI BYRON 

GUILLERMO

1072 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AY00D ALAMPI BRUNO 1073 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AY00D ABIUSO RAFFAELE 1074 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E MILONE CIRO 1075 8,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC85300X GRILLO SALVATORE 1076 8,55 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 RIZZI ALESSANDRO 1077 8,55 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 DI FURIA SARAH 1078 8,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83200V TRIPEPI MARIA CARMELA 1079 8,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 PUDDU CARLO 1080 8,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 TRAPANI SALVATORE 

SEBASTIANO

1081 8,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 MUSCIACCHIO VITA ANTONIA 1082 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 MANDORINO ANGELA 1083 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C SALVETTI GIUSEPPE 1084 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T LIVELLO DINO 1085 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS13000N ZACCURI CARMELA 

MARIAGRAZIA

1086 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 CAPONE ALESSANDRO 1087 8,50 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P MANCUSO ANTONIA 1088 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L FALBO CHIARA 1089 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CH00T BOGNANNI DEBORA 1090 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C CALIGIURI GABRIELE 1091 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L CAIAZZO NICOLA 1092 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 PILEGGIO FRANCESCA 1093 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X D'ANGELO FRANCESCA 1094 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V NAPOLITANO VERONICA 1095 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C GALLINA ROBERTA 1096 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BT007 CUTULI ALFONSO 1097 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIRH010009 MINERVA SERENA 1098 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G FRAZZITTA MARIANGELA 

GIUSEPPA

1099 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 VETTORE FRANCESCA 

PAOLA

1100 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P LECCHI VERONICA 1101 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITF13000Q AMADEO VINCENZO 1102 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L GREGORI VERONICA 1103 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS03600A PETRONIO LUCA 1104 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E VANGELI SIMONA 1105 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 FRANCO ILARIA MARIA 

LUIGIA

1106 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 DI CRESCE ANGELA 1107 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L PARRELLO FRANCESCO 1108 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V PICCIRILLO ANNA MARIA 1109 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C SCOZZARO GIUSEPPE 1110 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BU003 PLATI' GIUSEPPE 1111 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8GF00L VIVIAN ANTONIO MARIO 1112 8,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L BOCCIA MARIARITA 1113 8,45 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC81900C CAPASSO NICOLA 1114 8,45 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C FAZIO GIANFRANCO 1115 8,45 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E OLIVERIO GIUSY 1116 8,43 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 SCUDU MARIA 

GABRIELLA

1117 8,43 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L PINO GISELLA 1118 8,40 S 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC874001 VALENTINO CARLA 1119 8,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C LAZZARO ELISA 1120 8,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS070007 DI GIGLIO MATTEO 1121 8,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 TEDESCO VINCENZA 1122 8,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC81700R NAVAS DOMENICO 1123 8,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 VARONE ESTER 1124 8,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC814009 GIORGI LAURA 1125 8,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS03000R EVOLA RACHELE 1126 8,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X COCURULLO ILARIA 1127 8,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AZ009 MACCARIO GENEROSO 1128 8,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS08300X GAGLIO MIRIAM 1129 8,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC886007 VISCIANO SABRINA 1130 8,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 MARCELLO ELEONORA 1131 8,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D TUFANO VINCENZO 1132 8,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 D'INCA' STEFANO 

MARCO

1133 8,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C AULETTA MONICA 1134 8,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 PADOVAN MONIA CRISTINA 1135 8,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS03600A PULINO GIUSEPPE 1136 8,37 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V COLLARO LUCA LUCIO 1137 8,35 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AR001 RUSSO DANIELA 1138 8,33 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CG002 CIGLIONE PASQUALE 1139 8,33 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 ALESSANDRINI BARBARA 1140 8,33 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L D'AVANZO FRANCA 1141 8,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 VENEZIA ADRIANA 1142 8,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 FABBRO SABRINA 1143 8,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 MAURO PATRIZIA 1144 8,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G RIITANO MICHELA 1145 8,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 BONINO GIANCARLO 1146 8,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 LOSCHIAVO GIUSEPPE 1147 8,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T CASSANELLI VALENTINA 1148 8,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D GENTILE MARIAROSA 1149 8,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BC004 CANGIALOSI ANGELICA 1150 8,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DZ008 TARAVELLA FRANCESCO 1151 8,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 MARANGIELLO CHIARA 1152 8,30 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L GATTO ALESSIA 1153 8,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D CATALDI ALICE 1154 8,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X MAZZITELLI FRANCESCO 1155 8,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L BOVARI SILVIA 1156 8,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 CRICONIA LISA 1157 8,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04700R PESCHIERA FABIO 1158 8,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G CORRADO WALTER 1159 8,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8GF00L RITACCA RODOLFO 1160 8,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E DEL NEGRO FRANCESCA 1161 8,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8E7007 COSTA ALESSANDRO 1162 8,25 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 CONA VALERIO 1163 8,25 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 VICARI LUANA 1164 8,25 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 ROSSI FABIO 

VINCENZO 

SALVATORE

1165 8,25 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 PAPPALARDO SALVATORE 

CONSOLATO

1166 8,22 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 AVILA MARIA 

CONCETTA

1167 8,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC82500Q PULERA' ROSSELLA 1168 8,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 ROSSI VALERIA LIA 

LUCIANA

1169 8,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P BATTAGLIA FABIO 1170 8,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD52000A VARISCO ELENA MARINA 1171 8,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q CUCINELLA MARIA RITA 1172 8,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L GUTTUSO GIANMARIA 1173 8,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 SCHIAZZANO LUISA 1174 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 VACCARO RITA 1175 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 LIGATO DALILA 1176 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L FACCETTI MARIAROSARIA 1177 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 DI GIOVANNI MARIA AURORA 1178 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 PORRECA FRANCESCA 1179 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V FLORIDIA DEBORA MARIA 1180 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V BISOGNI ANDREA 1181 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 PINTALDI VERONICA 

ANTONINA

1182 8,20 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AX00N GAROFALO ALESSIA 1183 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS120003 LUCHETTA GIOVANNA 1184 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 LO DUCA SAMANTHA 1185 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 DESIDERIO VALERIA 1186 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V CARLINO RAFFAELLA 1187 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITN03000E BIONDO MARILISA 1188 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS07200D APPELLA FRANCESCA 1189 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 PAOLELLA MARIALUISA 1190 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C DI MARCO MONICA 1191 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 SCARLINO SANDRO 1192 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS082004 GIULIANO ROSY 1193 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FG00T LA PIETRA MICHELA 1194 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CS002 GIUSTINIANI ROSA 1195 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITF270003 CARRETTA ANDREA 1196 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G MAZZEO MIRKO 1197 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E MONTELEONE FABIANA 1198 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 DI FAZIO CHIARA 1199 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BB008 FASOLINO ALBERTO 1200 8,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 CAOBIANCO SANDRO 1201 8,17 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X TRIPPA ANTONINA 

MARIA

1202 8,17 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C RULLO IMMACOLATA 1203 8,17 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C SCANNIFFIO MORENA 1204 8,17 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 CAPUTO ROBERTO 1205 8,15 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITF13000Q BUONAIUTO FERDINANDO 1206 8,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C MARRONE ANTONIO 1207 8,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X MANCA RAIMONDO 1208 8,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X FAVASULI ANNUNZIATA 1209 8,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FL00E BELOTTI SILVIA 1210 8,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L D'AGOSTINO VALERIA 1211 8,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X CIARAVELLA FERNANDA 

SILVIA

1212 8,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 SILIPIGNI ANDREA 1213 8,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS038002 BOMBINI ARIANNA 1214 8,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 MANGANARO GIULIA 1215 8,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L SORRENTINO MELISSA 1216 8,10 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC87700C DELLA PIETRA GENNARO 1217 8,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X ALFIERI NOVELLA 

FRANCESCA

1218 8,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X CHIRCHIGLIA BRUNO 

DOMENICO

1219 8,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BC004 DI ORAZIO ANDREA 1220 8,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 PROCIDA ROSA 1221 8,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AY00D CATALANO ANDREA 1222 8,05 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AF001 FURFARO ROSARIO 1223 8,05 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G CATTANEO CLORINDA 1224 8,05 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G MELINI VALENTINA 1225 8 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X BILOTTA ANGELA 1226 8 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FA00V TRICOMI TOMMASO 1227 8 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L SIMONE VALERIA MARIA 

ROSANGELA

1228 8 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AQ005 SCARATI ELENA 1229 8 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8B400X ALAMPI STEFANIA 1230 8 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 PAGANI GIUDITTA 1231 8 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C RIZZICO ALESSIO 

SALVATORE

1232 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C SCATURRO ROSA  MARIA 1233 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIVE01000P MONGIARDO SALVATORE 1234 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIRH02000X AMENDOLARA MARTINA 1235 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L LIBRICI ALFIO ENRICO 1236 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G CHIAPPETTA MANUEL 1237 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G TROPEANO TATIANA 1238 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS023008 RAMUNDO STEFANIA 1239 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 DI MARCO MARIACHIARA 1240 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X CURTO SARA 1241 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X MARANGIONE ROSITA 1242 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS00400V D'ALIA SIMONE 1243 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P DE MUZIO ANGELINA 1244 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T ARRIGONI GABRIELE 

MARIA

1245 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 LIPPIELLO GUIDO 1246 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V VALCARENGHI SARA 1247 8 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 BRAMANTE VITTORIA 

FRANCESCA

1248 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BV00L DEL PRETE ANNA 1249 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X SARTORI JACOPO 1250 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L RONDINA SONIA 1251 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 PONTORIERO ANTONIO 1252 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 PEDAZZO ROMANA 1253 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 CAMPANA MENA 1254 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L SCARAFILE MONICA 1255 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIVC01000Q ABRIGNANI GIUSEPPINA 1256 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G LOMBARDI DANIELA 1257 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G MARAGNA MARIKA EMMA 1258 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 FONTANAROSA ELEONORA 

CONCETTA

1259 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V MARINO VENERA 1260 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L LO POLITO ELISA 1261 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E FERRARA VALENTINA 1262 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 LO MONACO AGATA 1263 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 TRUNZO SARA 1264 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L DI MARIA VALENTINA 1265 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V FRIGNATI LAURA 1266 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 ACQUAVIVA ROSSANA 1267 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FF002 MANGANO ROBERTO 1268 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X CASTIGLIONE SIMONA 1269 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L LA LICATA LAURA LUCIA 1270 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L BOMBARDA LAURA 1271 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V IERARDI SONIA 1272 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C FREZZA CRISTIANO 

MARIA

1273 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 MUSCIA ANGELA 1274 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AS00R AMURA GIUSEPPINA 1275 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L INFANTINO GIUSEPPINA 1276 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G DONISELLI LUCIA 1277 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 MARCHI NADIA 1278 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G RIZZI ALESSANDRA 1279 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C TINELLI NICO 1280 8 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BC004 MUROLO SARA 1281 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V PRIMAVERA LUIGI GIOVANNI 1282 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 DI BITETTO MAURO 1283 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L FERRARI ROBERTA 1284 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BT007 GUAGENTI GIUSEPPINA 

MARIA 

CALOGERA

1285 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CT00T COVELLI GAETANO 1286 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L CARISTO CATERINA 1287 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E DEFENDI MARIA ADELE 1288 8 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EN00G VARTOLOMEI VERONICA 1289 7,98 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P PRINCIPE ANNA CHIARA 1290 7,95 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q ORRICO GIULIO 1291 7,95 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC82500Q SURACE DOMENICO 1292 7,95 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G DEDOLA MARIA 

MARGHERITA

1293 7,93 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS038002 ROMEO GREGORIO 1294 7,93 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DE001 NINO LUIGI 1295 7,90 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C VITALE NICOLO' 1296 7,90 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q MORABITO ANTONELLA 1297 7,90 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FV006 ALFANO ANDREA 1298 7,90 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS09900D GUERRIERI SIMONE 1299 7,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EQ003 CANNISTRA' VITALIANO 1300 7,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 CUOZZO HELGA 1301 7,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C MINGRONE BARBARA 1302 7,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V AZZARÀ ALESSANDRO 1303 7,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G MIJAC TEUTA 1304 7,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS08900V TUMMINIA ALESSANDRA 1305 7,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AQ005 SORRENTI CATERINA 1306 7,87 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 RICCARDO MICHELA 1307 7,85 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC80900T MORABITO MARIAGIOVANN

A

1308 7,85 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C BRIZZI ELISA 1309 7,83 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X SERVELLO LAURA 1310 7,83 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V RANZETTI VALENTINA 1311 7,83 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 GARLATI SONIA 1312 7,83 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 PUCCIO ANNA 

CONCETTA

1313 7,83 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L GRAVANTE GIOVANNI 1314 7,83 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC81700R LO NERO TIZIANA 1315 7,81 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E ALIBERTI CLAUDIA 1316 7,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AY00D FICARRA CARMELO 1317 7,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C CARBONE OLGA 1318 7,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FP00T PALAMARA NATASHA IRMA 1319 7,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C PLUMARI FEDERICA 1320 7,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V FERRANTI MARIKA 1321 7,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 GALLO RICCARDO 1322 7,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L CAVATTON MARZIA 1323 7,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V COLANGELO DONATO 1324 7,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 ESPOSITO ADRIANO 1325 7,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T ARRIGONI CATERINA 

MARIA VITTORIA

1326 7,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T ACETI AURORA 1327 7,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 COCURULLO MICHELA 1328 7,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 AMICO FEDERICA 1329 7,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AS00R MILANO BARBARA 1330 7,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G IERARDI MARTA 1331 7,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS038002 CARCIONE ALESSIA 1332 7,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E LA GROTTERIA SARA 1333 7,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS096002 PARRINELLO ALESSIO 1334 7,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 EMMI MIRIANA 1335 7,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 BERETTI CHIARA 1336 7,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 SALAMONE DANILO 

LORENZO

1337 7,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC814009 ARBUCCI LUIGI 1338 7,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 DE VITA MARIA ROSARIA 1339 7,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FY00N VIGGIANO ANTONELLO 1340 7,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CV007 DI DIO FRANCESCO 1341 7,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS058007 LENZI SALVATORE 1342 7,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L VISIGALLI LAURA 1343 7,80 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 MESSINA LAURA ELISA 1344 7,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X CALOIERO MARILENA 1345 7,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C DI PIETRA IVANA 1346 7,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C RADDATO VERONICA 1347 7,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BC004 CUSANO TERESA 1348 7,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC814009 GUARNERI VINCENZA 1349 7,77 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L CINARDO IVANA 1350 7,77 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DD005 FALCONE GENEROSA 

VIRNA

1351 7,77 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC823004 VETRANO FRANCESCO 1352 7,75 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L ARLEO ELIA 1353 7,70 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T PERRUCCI VALENTINA 1354 7,70 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 AMICO MARIA LUISA 1355 7,70 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V BRUCATO DARIO 1356 7,70 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V FOSCARI ROBERTA 1357 7,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 D'ARONE VERONICA 1358 7,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 SPAMPINATO ORNELLA 1359 7,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 MORO ALESSANDRO 

DANIELE

1360 7,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD52000A ZOLEO FRANCESCO 1361 7,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P NOVELLIERE GIUSEPPE 1362 7,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 FOLINO ELENA 1363 7,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C MICCICHE' ISABELLA 1364 7,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P MAZZETTO GENNY 1365 7,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C DI MAIO FRANCESCA 1366 7,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E GLIGORA ANNA ANTONIA 1367 7,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V SERRA PAOLA 1368 7,67 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E BISCOTTI TEA 1369 7,67 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V DI MAIO FLORIANA 1370 7,67 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F0003 D'ONOFRIO RAFFAELE 1371 7,67 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BE00Q RICCIO GRAZIANA 1372 7,67 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X VETROMILE ROBERTO 1373 7,67 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C MANZI VINCENZO 1374 7,67 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 GIURATO CLARISSA 1375 7,67 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AY00D ROTA SONIA 1376 7,67 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 MINELLI STEFANIA 1377 7,67 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC82500Q GIORDANO ARIANNA 1378 7,67 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E VISCOMI LAURA 1379 7,67 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AQ005 GOTADORO ANGELA 1380 7,67 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C PICONE ANGELA 1381 7,67 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q ESPOSITO DIODATO 1382 7,65 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 MOSCATO ANTONINO 1383 7,63 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V MORETTO MONICA 1384 7,61 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EN00G NAPOLITANO ANGELA 1385 7,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C ATTARDI MARIA 1386 7,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 FERRARO CELESTINO 1387 7,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P DURANTE CESIRA 1388 7,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS00100B PINCELLI SILVIA JOLE 

ANNA

1389 7,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AR001 IMPERADORE DALILA 1390 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 TUFANO JACOPO 1391 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 GIURDANELLA GIORGIA 1392 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 COLOMBO JACOPO 1393 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FN006 FALCO ASSUNTA 1394 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS00400V BRESSI SARA 1395 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V TERZUOLI MICHEL 1396 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AX00N BUFFA GIUSI 1397 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E NUCERA ANGELO 1398 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FZ00D PALMA GIOVANNI 1399 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 CUTRUNEO MARCO 

GIUSEPPE

1400 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS023008 BIANCO DALILA 1401 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 COLOMBO GIADA 1402 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIRH02000X SALADINO FRANCESCO 

SAVERIO

1403 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C BIXHEKU ANDI 1404 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FF002 BOCCHIOLA SILVIA 1405 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 SALTAFORMAGGIO LUCA 1406 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS02800B BOGNANNI GIUSEPPE 1407 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AG00R BIANCHI SARA 1408 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITF070009 PETRALITO CORRADO 1409 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 FERRARO DOMENICO 1410 7,60 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FA00V D'ANCONA FRANCESCA 1411 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V BRUSCHI FABIO 1412 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P QUARTA ELEONORA 1413 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X LAROSA MIRCO 1414 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS082004 SIMEONI MASSIMO 1415 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 MEGNA ANNA RITA 1416 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L LEGATO NATALE PAOLO 1417 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC85300X GHINIZZINI SAMANTHA 1418 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L DI VARA ROCCO 

ROBERTO

1419 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X CALENDA MIRIAM 1420 7,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITF19000B CIRILLO FRANCESCO 1421 7,55 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D DE LUCA ROSANNA 

MARIAGRAZIA

1422 7,55 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 REGA MARIA 

ANTONIETTA

1423 7,55 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC84200D TOMAINO VITTORIO 1424 7,52 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 D'ANNA ANTONIO 1425 7,52 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L MELCHIONNA FILIPPO 1426 7,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V GENOVESE ANTONIA 1427 7,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AR001 TERMINE SIMONA 1428 7,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS058007 VIETRI ANNA 1429 7,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC852004 CANTALI FRANCESCA 1430 7,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G COZZOLINO GIUSEPPINA 1431 7,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 GUNESCU ELENA 1432 7,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L CECERE PALAZZO VANESSA 1433 7,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P DE PICCOLI SERENA 1434 7,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X D'ARAGONA TANJA 1435 7,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C DROGO SALVATORE 

ALESSIO

1436 7,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIRH010009 LO IACONO MATTEO 1437 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 PLACENTI ERICA 1438 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 PEDULLA' NATALE 1439 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C SORBELLO GIUSEPPE 1440 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P AMOROSO LAURA 1441 7,50 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T SIESTO GIUSEPPE 

FRANCESCO

1442 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X BRAGA ALESSANDRA 1443 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BC004 BONI' SALVATORE 1444 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 DI MURO ARIANNA 1445 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPC13000E ANDRENUCCI MARA 1446 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AG00R SPANO' ALESSIA 1447 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CJ00N CUOMO MAURIZIO 1448 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L CURINGA BIAGIO 1449 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 LEVA SIMONE 

ANDREA

1450 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X BONGIORNO FABIANA 1451 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 VENEZIANO JESSICA 1452 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V COCCO MONIA 1453 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC80900T VETRELLA ANTONIETTA 1454 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P LOMBARDO CATIA 1455 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T PROVENZANO MARIA ELISA 1456 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CR006 LAUDICINA IVANA 1457 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X CIARAVELLA ANDREA 1458 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 RESNATI ELIANA NATALIE 1459 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC860003 DE BARTOLO GIOVANNI 1460 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X IULIANO FABIO 1461 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 GIANCOLA MELANIA 1462 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X GIANNINI MONICA 1463 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 DI DIO LORENA 1464 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q COPERTINO MARIANGELA 1465 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T MICELI FRANCESCA 1466 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G GRASSO SIMONA 1467 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C LODA MARILENA 1468 7,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EN00G SANGIORGI MASSIMILIANO 1469 7,47 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V CAPPARELLI FRANCESCO 1470 7,45 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L SANAPO VINCENZO 1471 7,45 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P TRIVELLATO IOLANDA 1472 7,43 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8B400X NERONI FABIO 1473 7,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X MACRI' MARIA TERESA 1474 7,40 S 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 LA GRASSA GIUSEPPINA 

KATIUSCIA

1475 7,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V RAMAZZINI GRETA 1476 7,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS120003 FUNARI FRANCESCA 1477 7,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V TROPIA MARIKA 1478 7,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E GENCO GIADA 1479 7,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 GALLIZZI GIUSEPPE 1480 7,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E BRUGELLIS STEFANIA 1481 7,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L SCALESE MARIANTONIETT

A

1482 7,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AR001 FACCILONGO CLAUDIA 1483 7,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 CASSIBBA DANIELA 1484 7,33 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E MARTINOLI STEFANO 1485 7,33 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G PAOLINO MARIA 

INCORONATA

1486 7,33 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC80900T ESPOSITO MASSIMO 1487 7,33 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 ZAMPAGLIONE FRANCESCA 1488 7,33 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8B700B SCAFURI FILOMENA 1489 7,33 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 ROSSETTI CHIARA 1490 7,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P GIUPPONI ANDREA 1491 7,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CS002 LAROVERE GIUSEPPINA 1492 7,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P MANCUSO TERESA 1493 7,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 RANCATI ALESSANDRA 1494 7,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V BLASCO LOREDANA 1495 7,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q TOTARO DANIELE 1496 7,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 MARCIANO' MARIA 1497 7,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G MAVIGLIA ROBERTO 1498 7,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 ARIOLI ELENA 1499 7,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X CUTER GRAZIANO 

MARIO

1500 7,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 MARCHESE ANTONIO 1501 7,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EN00G DESTASI ERIKA 1502 7,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC80900T GERACI CHIARA 1503 7,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V KHABTHANI SANDRA 1504 7,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C MAZZEO ALBERTO 1505 7,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L CAMMARATA NOEMI 1506 7,30 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BL00C CALIFANO SALVATORE 1507 7,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V LATELLA DEMETRIO 

GIUSEPPE

1508 7,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D PULEO GIORGIA PIA 1509 7,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V LOMASTRO VALENTINA 1510 7,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EH003 DIDONE ANNA LUCIA 1511 7,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 SCALISE ROSSANA 1512 7,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L VERGA NICOLO' 1513 7,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D BIFULCO LOREDANA 1514 7,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G CONSONNI VALENTINA 1515 7,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T ARACRI ELEONORA 1516 7,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC82500Q CETANI ROSANNA 1517 7,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D PULEO PIETRO 1518 7,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPC13000E NEBULONI ANDREA 1519 7,27 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 MASOTTI MARCO 1520 7,27 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C COSTANZO SABRINA 1521 7,27 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BC004 ZAPPANI CATERINA 1522 7,27 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8C6006 DE CHIARA MONICA 1523 7,25 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L VALENTE MARA 1524 7,21 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G BIN DEBORAH 1525 7,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 CIFFO GIUDITTA 1526 7,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AG00R LABIANCA MARIA 1527 7,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 FAUSTINI ANTONELLA 1528 7,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 FALCONE ALESSANDRA 1529 7,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V SANTORO ANNA 

OMBRETTA

1530 7,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS03600A BORZI' SALVATORE 1531 7,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V GALATI GIANMARCO 1532 7,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T INCARBONE FEDERICA 1533 7,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 CIURLEO IRIS 1534 7,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T VASTA GIUSEPPE 1535 7,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V NICASTRO LAURA 1536 7,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E CAPASSO VINCENZO 1537 7,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q TROPEANO ARMANDO 1538 7,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 BAGGI PAOLO 1539 7,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC814009 MARAKULINA MARIIA 1540 7,20 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BE00Q MAURELLI ELEONORA 1541 7,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C VISENTIN ALESSANDRO 1542 7,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 TESTA DEBORAH 1543 7,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V CASELLA IGNAZIO 1544 7,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS03000R EVOLA MARGHERITA 1545 7,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 RORATO CHIARA 1546 7,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AR001 BUTTIGLIERI FINA MARIA 1547 7,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T MARTINO EMANUELA 1548 7,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V ROMANO MICHELE 1549 7,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 DI DIO CONCETTA 

KATIA

1550 7,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 SOLITO GIUSEPPE 1551 7,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AP009 BUTTIGLIONE STEFANIA 1552 7,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L ALTERIO LIVIA 1553 7,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 ROSSETTI TIZIANA 1554 7,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC86700T MAIELLO RAFFAELE 1555 7,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 CALIFANO STELLA 1556 7,17 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 LABARBUTA ANNA 1557 7,17 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P ARNO' DANIELA 1558 7,17 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 DONARINI GRAZIELLA 1559 7,17 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC80900T ANNUNZIATA ANNA 1560 7,17 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V FRUGGERI FEDERICA 1561 7,17 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC81900C CELARDO CAMPIGLIA 1562 7,17 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C CENTONZE MORENA RITA 1563 7,17 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BV00L LAVANGA ELISABETTA 1564 7,17 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 SIMONETTA MARIA 

ANNUNZIATA

1565 7,17 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C TASCHETTO MANUELA 1566 7,17 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AX00N GUISO SERENELLA 1567 7,17 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P PAPALEO DOMENICA 1568 7,17 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L LAMBERTI ANDREA 1569 7,15 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITF13000Q FRONTERA MICHAEL 1570 7,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EN00G PASTORE EMILIA 1571 7,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC80900T PENZA PIO 1572 7,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BC004 OCELLO FERDINANDO 

FABIO

1573 7,10 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 GLIGORA GIOACCHINO 1574 7,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS038002 CAPOZZA ERIKA 1575 7,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC82400X GENYK SNIZHANA 1576 7,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L CAIAZZO MARCO 1577 7,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC822008 LONGO ANGELO 1578 7,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V BRUSA ALBERTO 1579 7,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E GADALETA DEVIS 1580 7,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V DI DIO MONICA 1581 7,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C SCOTTI VERONICA 1582 7,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V FILODORO ELISABETTA 1583 7,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C PERFIDIO ANTONIO 

GIUSEPPE

1584 7,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CW003 MUIA' IRENE 1585 7,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L POGLIANI NICOLETTA 1586 7,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C LA GRASSA SIMONA 1587 7,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E FAZIO ANGELO 1588 7,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD400008 BALDO MARIO 1589 7,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 RENDINA MICHELE PIO 1590 7,05 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C SANTAMARIA MASSIMO 1591 7 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FL00E SCALISI ELISABETTA 1592 7 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 ITALIANO GIUSEPPE 

FEDERICO PA

1593 7 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L MATTIA ANNA 1594 7 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 AMANTE VALENTINA 1595 7 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E LANDUCCI SARA 1596 7 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P ANTONINI ERIKA 1597 7 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q SEGHIZZI STEFANIA 1598 7 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X BORGHESI DEBORAH 1599 7 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 FEMIANO BARBARA 1600 7 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BV00L PAOLINO SONIA 1601 7 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C BARBARA MARGHERITA 1602 7 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X GALTIERI SALVATORE 1603 7 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L LUISI MARISA 1604 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T INCARBONE ALESSIA 1605 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 ROSATI SABRINA 1606 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C CINQUETTI LAURA 1607 7 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS058007 DI SALVO ANTONIO 1608 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 RUSSO PASQUALE 1609 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E DI GIOVANNI MARIKA 1610 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC80900T BERRITTO MARIA 1611 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC80900T VILLANUCCI MATTIA 1612 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C MARIANI CLAUDIA 1613 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 ROMANO DOMENICO 1614 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D BELLUSCI MARIAGRAZIA 1615 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS00100B BARI SIMONE 1616 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G ZANELLATO ALICE 1617 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 LO BELLO DENIS 1618 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X SALAMONE ANGELA 

MARTINA

1619 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 SIMONE MICHELE 1620 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L MARTELLA SABRINA 1621 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E CASTELLO VANIA 1622 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V SBORDONE URSULA 1623 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q PIGARELLI MIRCO 1624 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS09400A PURITA ANASTASIA 1625 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 CHIRO' ALFONSO 

FELICE MICHELE

1626 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AY00D CURCIO ANTONIETTA 1627 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS03000R LOGIUDICE GIORGIO 1628 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 BADAGLIACCA RICCARDO 1629 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V ALTOBELLI PATRIZIA 1630 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X MAZZUCCHELLI VALENTINA 1631 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X POLLICINO LORETANA 1632 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C CALACIURA MARIA AUSILIA 1633 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AG00R DIBETTA VITO 1634 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BK00L COSTANZO ANTONINA 1635 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AX00N BELLISSIMO TERESA 1636 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C GERMINO ANTONIO 1637 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 ROMBOLA' ROMANA 1638 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D DI PIERRO NICOLA 1639 7 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 AGAMENNONE MARCO 

GIUSTINO

1640 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C MANGANO GIUSEPPINA 1641 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC810002 LUPPI ELISA 1642 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC823004 SCHILLACI SANTA 1643 7 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 OLIVERI PAOLO 1644 6,93 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T RAVELLI ELISA 1645 6,93 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8GH008 SERRAPELLI MILENA 1646 6,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L SEVA MICHELE 1647 6,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 TRAMA ELEONORA 1648 6,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E LOMBARDO GIULIA 1649 6,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P RIZZO GIADA 1650 6,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C RUSSO GENNARO 1651 6,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AR001 SEPE MARIA 1652 6,90 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BG00B CELIO ANNA LISA 1653 6,87 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 MAURO VALENTINO 1654 6,85 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CG002 NOVATI ADRIANO 1655 6,85 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C LOLLI MATTEO 1656 6,83 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 SGROI GIUSEPPA 1657 6,83 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 RICHICHI NICOLA 1658 6,83 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X LEPORE LUCIA 1659 6,83 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E MUFATTI BARBARA 1660 6,83 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L CONSALVO MARIANNA 1661 6,83 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 TRIPODI LIVIA 1662 6,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC852004 CANTALI VALERIA 1663 6,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 SPAMPINATO CRISTINA 1664 6,80 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L DI DIO LA LEGGIA NICOLO' 1665 6,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS038002 SALAMONE LUCREZIA 1666 6,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AX00N PIETROFORTE GIUSEPPE 1667 6,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS058007 COPPOLA GIUSY 1668 6,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X BERNARDO CARLO 1669 6,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E AMORUSO NICOLE 1670 6,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 LUCINI NICHOLAS 

EDILIO

1671 6,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C VISENTIN FEDERICO 1672 6,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q MINORA DANIELE 1673 6,80 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 MOTOLESE SIMONE 1674 6,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS120003 CARACCIOLO CESARE ENRICO 1675 6,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V NUCERA BRUNO PIO 1676 6,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 MARINO SIMONE 1677 6,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS08900V BERETTA DESIREE' 

ANDREA

1678 6,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T ALIMENA ANDREA 

SALVATORE

1679 6,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V BARBARO LORENA 1680 6,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C SCHILLACI GAETANO 1681 6,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AQ005 VILONE ARIANNA 

CHIARA

1682 6,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 MANGANO FEDERICA 1683 6,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPM070008 DE FAZIO ANTONIO 1684 6,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EN00G IMPERATO MARCO 1685 6,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C SCOPELLITI SILVIA 1686 6,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPM050003 CATAPANO RAFFAELLO 1687 6,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS058007 MARCHESE STEFANIA 1688 6,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS03000R INSITO MADDALENA 1689 6,80 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V DOMINICI ALESSANDRA 1690 6,77 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 VATRANO ANTONIO 1691 6,75 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D FURFARO FRANCESCO 1692 6,71 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C ARCERITO SALVATORE 1693 6,70 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 HALLECHER VALENTINA 1694 6,70 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 GENIALE LORELLA 

DOLORES

1695 6,70 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V CRISTELLA ILARIA 1696 6,70 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC80900T GIANNETTO LORENZO 1697 6,70 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V USSIA GIUSEPPE 1698 6,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC852004 ELIA MATTEO 1699 6,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 MINGOIA GIACOMO 1700 6,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FF002 PENSATO NOEMI 1701 6,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X FOTI ALESSIA 1702 6,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 BALDO ALESSIO 1703 6,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 RODELLA GIULIA 1704 6,70 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X ALTIERI GIUSEPPE 1705 6,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS07200D APPELLA GIANLUCIO 1706 6,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T AGATI STEFANIA 1707 6,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 VARANO MARIA VITTORIA 1708 6,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X DI DOMENICO RACHELE 1709 6,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIVE01000P GARRUBA CATERINA 1710 6,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q D'ACQUISTO EDUARDO 1711 6,70 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS09900D PALUMBO CLARA 

ANGELICA

1712 6,69 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V TRANQUILLI VALERIA 

ANTONIETTA 

FEDERICA

1713 6,67 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V DE BERNARDI LAURA 1714 6,67 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G TOGNOLI GIORGIO 1715 6,67 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AX00N BASILICO SIMONA 1716 6,67 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P MENNITI VITTORIA 1717 6,67 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L SCARDACI ELISABETTA 1718 6,67 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 CAPUTO MARCO 1719 6,65 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 LEONE MARIA 

ANTONELLA

1720 6,65 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS058007 PIROSA GIUSEPPINA 1721 6,62 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC849008 MARTINO PIETRO 1722 6,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS016005 ASTORE LUCIA PACE 1723 6,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC814009 CANELLI MARIA TERESA 1724 6,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L ANTONUCCI ANTONIO 1725 6,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITF13000Q DE IULIO MIRIAM 1726 6,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C SURACE PIETRO 1727 6,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X SOZZI SABRINA 1728 6,60 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FN006 D'AMICO GIOVANNI 1729 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 GUTTADAURO MATTEO 1730 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 CRIPPA IRVANA 1731 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FR00D SCARCELLA SALVATORE 1732 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T QUARATIELLO GIANLUCA 1733 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X DI PALMA ALICE 

FRANCESCA

1734 6,60 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P CERRONE ANTONIO 1735 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P BARBERIO DOMENICO 1736 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V MANCUSO EMANUELA 1737 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8B400X ARBITRIO ALESSIO 1738 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC80900T POLITO SAMUEL 1739 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L CALABRESE ELISEA 1740 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q GRECO SIMONE 1741 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AY00D PERROTTA ALESSIO 1742 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L RUSSO SEBASTIANO 1743 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T CECCOLIN DAVIDE 1744 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X VACCARO LUANA 1745 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS07200D D'AMICO ELIO 1746 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T FERRERI MATTIA 1747 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AS00R GALANTI TATIANA 1748 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04700R PESCHIERA IRENE 1749 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 PACE CATALDO 1750 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 RUSSO FEDERICA 1751 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 BOTTITTA RICCARDO 1752 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS07200D PRESTANIZZI ARIANNA 1753 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C RESCIGNO SUSANNA 

IMMACOLATA

1754 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS081008 MISTRETTA PAOLO 1755 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D CALÌ GIUSEPPINA 1756 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITF290008 TROPEANO ENZO 1757 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC82500Q CALESELLA ROBERTO 1758 6,60 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X FOSSO SOPHIA 1759 6,55 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V PETRAGLIA MARIA ROSARIA 1760 6,51 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C DI CELLO ANTONIO 1761 6,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C DONNARUMMA BIAGIO 1762 6,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CZ00E BRUZZANITI CATERINA 1763 6,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC85500G LAFIOSCA SALVATORE 1764 6,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC80900T BARRECA CATERINA 1765 6,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L SIMONETTI NICOLA 1766 6,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC81900C MORREALE LUCIA 1767 6,50 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P SCAVO LUIGI 1768 6,50 S 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS008006 VALENTE MARIA 

FRANCESCA

1769 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E PETRETTI EVA 1770 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITF290008 SCUZZARELLO DENISE 1771 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D CONSALES VINCENZA 1772 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS03600A GHINATO GIADA 1773 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 LUCIFORA ALESSIA 1774 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FF002 PASQUARIELLO MARIA 1775 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L SALVI AURORA 1776 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G JANNUZZI DANILO 1777 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CR006 MOLLICA DOMENICO 1778 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C COGNETTA FRANCESCA 1779 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CG002 ROUCHDI IMAN 1780 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITN02000X PROCOPIO SARA 1781 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD52000A MARAFIOTI DANIELE 1782 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 LAVECCHIA NICOLE 1783 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V GIZZI ILARIA 1784 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P BARGELLINI PAOLO 1785 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P VITALE AURORA 1786 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS008006 COMI ERIKA 1787 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS00100B TUSINO VALERIA 1788 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D SCUTELLA' RITA GLORIA 1789 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DG00L RONCHI ANDREA 1790 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L ALFANO EMMA 1791 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L SCARFO' FRANCESCO 1792 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E SAGGIO MARIA CHIARA 1793 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X SORIERO MICHELE 1794 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T DE SANTIS MARTA 1795 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T FACCIO MASSIMO 

GIUSEPPE

1796 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 ZOTTA LAURA 1797 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L CALABRESE PIETRO 1798 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C SANTORO MARCO 1799 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G GALIMBERTI CATERINA 1800 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C ALLEGRA NICOLO' 

GIOVANNI

1801 6,50 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FL00E FOSSATI ERIKA AGNESE 

CHANTAL

1802 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 CASTELNOVO FILIPPO MARIA 1803 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V TINNIRELLO LUIGI LUCA 1804 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC851008 CENITI ANTONIO 1805 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C GRIMALDI ANNA 1806 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 FILIPPELLI GILDA 1807 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS058007 MARANTI ARIANNA 1808 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AX00N FERRANTE MORENA 1809 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BW00C PAGANO ANNALISA 1810 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G COSTA MARCO 1811 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C BENZONI PAOLA 1812 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G FARAH DANIELE JACOB 1813 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BE00Q MASULLO GIUSEPPE 1814 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BV00L BELLASIO MARIANGELA 1815 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L ALAMPI DOMENICO 1816 6,50 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L SOFFIATO MARILISA 1817 6,43 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FF002 MANTOVANO TERESA 

LOREDANA

1818 6,43 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L VOMMARO LISA 1819 6,41 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E DONIAQUIO ADELE 

INCORONATA

1820 6,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 MANGIACAPRA ERIKA 1821 6,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V MOCERA VALENTINA 1822 6,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS016005 BISCONTI CHIARA 1823 6,40 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G GALLO FRANCESCO 1824 6,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X NICOLACI FEDERICO 1825 6,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DB00D CORRIERO DOMENICO 1826 6,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P MONTELEONE GIULIA 1827 6,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS038002 LUPO FRANCESCO 

PAOLO

1828 6,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 RICCARDI YLENIA 1829 6,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 LECHIARA SALVATORE 1830 6,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS16000D CIOTTA YURI 1831 6,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F0003 SCAVO ALESSANDRA 1832 6,40 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 D'ANGIO' ALFONSO 1833 6,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L FILORAMO STEFANIA 1834 6,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G LONGHI PAOLA MARIA 1835 6,40 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIRH02000X RUBINO SIMONA 1836 6,33 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G ANNONI LUCA 1837 6,33 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P GIACOMARRA MASSIMO 1838 6,33 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C TURATTI CHIARA 1839 6,33 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V SANTAMARIA DANIELA 

MATTEA

1840 6,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V BRESCIANINI ELENA 1841 6,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T ALBORE ANNALISA 1842 6,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 MANTICA RICCARDO 1843 6,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AX00N TRINGALI SIMONE 

EMANUELE

1844 6,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q DI MEO EMANUELA 1845 6,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V LORIA ANNAMARIA 1846 6,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E D ESPOSITO BARBARA 1847 6,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 FERRARIO STEFANIA 1848 6,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V BUTTARELLI EDVIGE 

ELISABETTA

1849 6,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C SENATORE AMALIA 1850 6,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q SCARPANTE LORELLA 1851 6,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS120003 CROCE PIERGIORGIO 1852 6,33 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC814009 COLOMBO ROSARIO 1853 6,31 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 CALABRIA EMILIA 1854 6,31 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L TARDI JENNY 1855 6,30 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 GIAMPA' CONCETTA 1856 6,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G DIAFERIA ALESSIA 1857 6,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L CHIOLO MICHAEL 1858 6,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 MUCCIACCIO CHANEL 1859 6,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8GE00R COSENTINO ANTONIO 1860 6,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C RIZZI ILARIA 1861 6,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V LEONE ROSA 1862 6,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 CARDINALETTI ANDREA 1863 6,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS038002 CALAFATI DARIO 1864 6,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 LA PORTA DESIRE' 1865 6,30 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS038002 FONTANA ALESSANDRO 1866 6,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EN00G PARENTE FEDERICA 1867 6,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AS00R SOMMELLA NUNZIA 1868 6,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C DE GAETANO CONCETTA 1869 6,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C PEDRONI CLAUDIA 1870 6,30 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L FOGGIA DOMENICO 1871 6,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AR001 FAVRETTO FEDERICO 1872 6,20 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V SCHITO ANDREA 1873 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 STELLA DANIELA 1874 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC860003 LIZZI MIRIAM 1875 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BP00X RACITI GIANCARLO 1876 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC874001 DE VINCENZIIS ALESSANDRO 1877 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G RIZZA ELISA 1878 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 TIBURZI MAYLA 

REBECCA

1879 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 CRICONIA ANDREA 1880 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E MAZZOLA MICHELE 1881 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 ROFRANO FRANCESCA PIA 1882 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS07700L VENTURA MARIAELENA 1883 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L RICCOBENE ARIANNA 1884 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 BEDOYA GOMEZ BRYAN STEVEN 1885 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q CARLUCCIO MARTINA 1886 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C BARIANI NICOLE 1887 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC87600L DI CAPRIO PASQUALE 1888 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FY00N DEL CONTE SILVIA 1889 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DF00R IOZZO BRUNO 1890 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 MAZZA CATERINA 1891 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L VARVARO GIANVITO 1892 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS18000P PALLADINO FRANCESCO 1893 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E NAPOLITANO STEFANIA 1894 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITF11000E MUOIO FRANCESCO 1895 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L SANTISE GIUSEPPE 1896 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC810002 NIZZERO ELISA 1897 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 SANNITI STEFANIA 1898 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CS002 SANGINETO ADELINA 1899 6,20 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V CARVELLI ROSA 1900 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X SCARANO EMMA 1901 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 IANNEO PIETRO 1902 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AY00D PRINCIPATO PAOLO 

ANTONIO

1903 6,20 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T REGOSINI LILIA ROSA 1904 6,17 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8C1003 TIRENNA SERENA 1905 6,17 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E ALPARONE SALVATORE 1906 6,17 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V DI GIACOMO SONIA 1907 6,17 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V FONTANA SARA 1908 6,17 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BC004 SARAVALLE MARCELLA 1909 6,17 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 LORENZONI LORENA MARIA 1910 6,17 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G DI MARTINO MARTA 1911 6,17 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DQ00C PENTANGELO ROSARIA 1912 6,17 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8C300P TARTAGNI SEDRA 

AUGUSTA 

GIULIA

1913 6,17 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8GE00R PAGLIUSO CATERINA 1914 6,17 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS03600A MAZZEO URSULA TANJA 1915 6,15 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L SIDOTI ALESSIO 1916 6,15 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C DENARO LAURA 1917 6,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS03600A MASI GENNARO 1918 6,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D000T ASCIUTTO FRANCESCA 1919 6,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L RUSSUMANNO SALVATORE 1920 6,10 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V FERRO SAMUELE 1921 6,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC83300P TRIULZI CAMILLA 1922 6,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G ROMANO ALESSIA 1923 6,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T MASTRAPASQUA CHRISTIAN 1924 6,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8GD001 GIGLIOTTI FEDERICA 1925 6,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EN00G CERUOLO ANDREA 1926 6,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 CANNATA NICOLO' 1927 6,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FF002 LEO SABATO 1928 6,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FS00P D'ALEO GERLANDO 1929 6,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EN00G MASCELLINO ARIANNA 1930 6,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G CALCAGNO VIVIANA 1931 6,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD450009 PULEO SALVATORE 1932 6,10 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 PLACENTI ALESSANDRO 1933 6,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q ZIPPO GIOVANNI 1934 6,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C GUSELLA FRANCESCA 1935 6,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIMM0CG003 BOMPAROLA ANTONIO 1936 6,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C DI NUNNO MADDALENA 1937 6,10 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L GALATI ILARIA 1938 6,01 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T URSINO MARCO 1939 6,01 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G CONTARTESE CATERINA 1940 6 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L MARINO ELEONORA 1941 6 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC814009 TUMMILLO MARIA RIPALTA 1942 6 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 GULISANO ANTONIETTA 

MARIA IVANA

1943 6 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FG00T POSTORINO VITTORIA 1944 6 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 PUGLIESE ANTONINO 1945 6 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L IULIS VINCENZINA 1946 6 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ED00Q PESCE LUCIANO 1947 6 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 PESSINA ALESSANDRA 1948 6 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L MONTANTE CALOGERO 1949 6 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L VOLPE LAURA 1950 6 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C LODESERTO FEDERICA 1951 6 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 MANGONE SHARON 1952 6 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G MORABITO MARCO 1953 6 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD52000A ALTOMARE LUCIA 1954 6 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FF002 BERGAMINI PIETRO 1955 6 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 DEFEUDIS GIUSEPPE PIO 1956 6 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 ROMANO DOMENICO 1957 6 S 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C DRAMMIS ALBERTO 1958 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BC004 RIZZO SUSANNA 1959 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 GALLIZZI FRANCESCO 1960 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AV002 GIANNONE VANESSA 1961 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L MAZZITELLI DAVIDE 1962 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8CG002 GROZDANOVA VASILENA 

BORISLAVOVA

1963 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS008006 COMI ISABELLA 1964 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC80900T VIRGILIO ALESSANDRO 1965 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS04100T PALUMBERI TOMMASO 1966 6 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 SOTTILOTTA DAVIDE 

FRANCESCO

1967 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC814009 TRAPANI VITTORIA 1968 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC81700R REPOLE DOMENICO 1969 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X SAGGESE FRANCESCO 1970 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AX00N GIRELLI ANNAMARIA 1971 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AY00D VALENTINO LAURA 1972 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 COCUZZA CARMELO 1973 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X CARUSO DARIA 1974 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 CELANT OLGA 1975 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FP00T DE PIETRO ANTONINO 1976 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L CARPINTERI GAIA 1977 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC89700N SCIACCA DEBORAH IRENE 1978 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C TARTAGLIA MICHELA 

GIOVANNA

1979 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 LONGO MARTINA 1980 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 CALCAGNO ILEANA 1981 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 SOTTILOTTA GIANLUCA 1982 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V SCHITO ROBERTA 1983 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EC00X RUSSI RAFFAELLA 

CHIARA RITA

1984 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 GIARAMITA FRANCESCA 

CHIARA

1985 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V ACCIDENTI ALESSANDRO 1986 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 DI FRANCESCO DAVIDE 1987 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L ORLANDO FRANCESCO 1988 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AZ009 SEMPREVIVA PIERANGELO 1989 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIRC12000G BOARETTO ELISA 1990 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPC170001 ALFANO ANTONELLA 1991 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D800C SALVETTI ILARIA 1992 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS044009 GIANNUZZI LAURA 1993 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FJ00V PASTORE SELENE 1994 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E MAZZOLA DANILO 

MICHELE

1995 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 TACCHELLA VALENTINA 1996 6 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C MAZZOCCHI SIMONA 1997 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 DEFENDI MIRKO 1998 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EU00Q PARDO GAETANO 1999 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G VIOLI CRISTINA 2000 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BC004 ROCCIA VANESSA 2001 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8DG00L BASSI SERENA 2002 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS011002 PERTA STEFANIA 2003 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C ZANGHI ANGELICA 2004 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITD330007 FIGINI MARTINA 2005 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E MANISCALCO GIUSEPPE 2006 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A800L ORLANDO FILOMENA 2007 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 GUARDIGNI ANNALISA 2008 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G DI STEFANO MANUELA 2009 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MITF290008 ROMANO' ALESSIO 2010 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC852004 COMITO TERESA 2011 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 ZAMPAGLIONE CARMELO 2012 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T MANICONE KATIA NERINA 

ERINEA

2013 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC89700N COSTANZO ROBERTO 2014 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 SCIBILIA IRENE 2015 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 IANNACCONE ANNA 2016 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 GAETA DANILO 2017 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C ORLANDO ELENA 2018 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 ASCIONE ELISABETTA 2019 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS00400V STILLITANO FRANCESCO 2020 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EN00G PROVENZANO DOROTEA 2021 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIPS340002 MASOTINA MASSIMILIANO 2022 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L OSSOLI PAOLA 2023 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8FS00P BALLABIO GUYA ANNA 2024 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS058007 LANCICHINETTI ADELE 2025 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EB004 SCILLETTA FRANCESCA 

PAOLA

2026 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 FIDA CONCETTINA 2027 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C TEDESCO ROSARIA 2028 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V USSIA GIOVANNI 

SALVATORE

2029 6 N 2021-07-13



PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EE00G RADICE CRISTINA 2030 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C DOTRO FRANCESCO 2031 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V PARIS VALENTINA 2032 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8D700L VALLI ELENA 2033 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C FERRARI PAOLO 2034 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X CAPUTO FRANCESCO 2035 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EK004 TARTAGLIA 

CRISCUOLO

GIUSEPPINA 2036 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BR00G GATTI MARTA 2037 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8AW00T DI LULLO SIMONA 2038 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC80900T ARMENANTE BRUNA 2039 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 SICILIANO ELIANA FRANCA 2040 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8BA00C RUBERT MONICA 2041 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC85300X CASTAGNA ALESSANDRA 2042 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8ER00V PASTORE CATERINA 2043 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIS102004 SCORDO ANNA MARIA 2044 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8A900C SIGILLO' LUCIANO 2045 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EP007 ITALIANO GIUSEPPINA 2046 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8EL00X SANTILLI ANTONIO 2047 6 N 2021-07-13

PROVVISORIA 3 MI MIIC8ER00V AA MIIC8F300E CANTELMO MARIA 2048 6 N 2021-07-13


